
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 RMBC Team 7 2039916 2,932

Yorktown, VA2 Mixed Nutz 12 1947343 2,848

Forest, VA3 Big Dogz Pro Shop 2028804 2,840

cheltenham, MD4 SHARP ROLLERS 1 2058310 2,831

Mineral, VA5 Hercules Pin Pal 1 1994469 2,827

Fredericksburg, VA6 4-Part Harmony I 2116932 2,826

Bladensburg, MD7 STRIKE SQUAD 1956459 2,823

Greensboro, NC8 In The Pocket 2154133 2,815

Mechanicsville, VA9 Jokers Wild #2 1965711 2,810

Salem, VA10 Immortals 2047171 2,803

Lynchburg, VA10 Paul Brown Team 1 2029700 2,803

Mechanicsviille, VA12 Uniques Bowling Club #4 2141504 2,801

Rocky Mount, VA13 RMBC Team 8 2039917 2,799

Evington, VA14 Disable List 2080865 2,792

Roanoke, VA15 Virginia Pals 2151685 2,787

Midlothian, VA16 Left is Right 1984240 2,779

Pelham, NC17 Blue Jays #1 1957797 2,778

Martinsburg, WV18 Joseph Bowers Team 1 2052890 2,777

Rocky Mount, VA19 RMBC Team 3 2039912 2,774

Elberon, VA20 The Amazing Mixed Team of THT 2026134 2,772

Pelham, NC21 Blue Jays #8 1957804 2,768

Bladensburg, MD22 TEN IN DA PIT 1956471 2,755

Rocky Mount, VA22 RMBC Team 10 2039919 2,755

Rocky Mount, VA24 RMBC Team 9 2039918 2,752

Bladensburg, MD25 THE TEAM TO BEAT 1956470 2,749

Pelham, NC26 Blue Jays #3 1957799 2,746

Salem, VA26 Foul Language 2084453 2,746

Roanoke, VA26 Mixed Nuts 2056145 2,746

Rocky Mount, VA29 RMBC Team 12 2040699 2,742

cheltenham, MD30 SHARP ROLLERS 4 2058313 2,740

Palmyra, VA31 Dazed and Confused 2031304 2,737

Yorktown, VA31 Mixed Nutz 2 1947333 2,737

Rocky Mount, VA33 RMBC Team 1 2039910 2,735

Mineral, VA34 Hercules Pin Pal 10 1994478 2,731

Mechanicsville, VA34 Jokers Wild #5 1965714 2,731

Suitland, MD34 Smooth Groove 2044634 2,731

cheltenham, MD37 SHARP ROLLERS 2 2058311 2,726

Yorktown, VA37 Mixed Nutz 5 1947336 2,726

Rocky Mount, VA39 RMBC Team 5 2039914 2,721

Washington, DC40 BottomLiners Durant 2029662 2,714

Danville, VA41 Bowling Is Fun 2093962 2,713

Fredericksburg, VA41 4-Part Harmony II 2116933 2,713

Roanoke, VA43 Virginia Pals 4 2131633 2,710

Yorktown, VA44 Mixed Nutz 1 1947332 2,704

Stafford, VA45 Andrea Sharp Team 1 2020387 2,703

Roanoke, VA46 Virgina Pals 3 2131634 2,696
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Washington, DC47 BottomLiners Furr 2029663 2,693

Pelham, NC48 Blue Jays #4 1957800 2,692

Rocky Mount, VA49 RMBC Team 4 2039913 2,688

Mechanicsviille, VA50 Uniques Bowling Club #5 2141505 2,687

Yorktown, VA51 Mixed Nutz 10 1947341 2,686

Lynchburg, VA52 JUST US 2083058 2,680

Rocky Mount, VA53 RMBC Team 2 2039911 2,677

Mechanicsville, VA54 Jokers Wild #6 1965715 2,674

Washington, DC55 BottomLiners HighPowered 2029659 2,673

Mechanicsville, VA56 Jokers Wild #4 1965713 2,671

Mineral, VA56 Hercules Pin Pal 4 1994472 2,671

Boones Mill, VA58 Six & Company 2051658 2,664

Mineral, VA59 Hercules Pin Pal 8 1994476 2,662

Bladensburg, MD59 FAMILY TIES 1956468 2,662

Suitland, MD61 Hit the Mark 2044636 2,656

Rocky Mount, VA62 RMBC Team 13 2072683 2,654

Goode, VA63 Showstoppers 2142143 2,653

Yorktown, VA64 Mixed Nutz 13 1947344 2,650

Washington, DC65 BottomLiners Drakes 2029658 2,647

Mineral, VA66 Hercules Pin Pal 3 1994471 2,646

Yorktown, VA67 Mixed Nutz 8 1947339 2,642

Pelham, NC68 Blue Jays #5 1957801 2,640

Salem, VA69 McCorvey's Pro Shop 2031788 2,639

Blacksburg, VA69 CHSW Crew 2152223 2,639

Yorktown, VA71 Mixed Nutz 11 1947342 2,636

Bladensburg, MD72 LET'S GO 1956461 2,632

Lynchburg, VA72 JUST US 2 2126726 2,632

Mechanicsviille, VA74 Uniques Bowling Club #3 2141503 2,629

Mineral, VA75 Hercules Pin Pal 2 1994470 2,627

Suitland, MD76 Just Do It 2044633 2,623

Greensboro, NC76 4 of US 2154131 2,623

Staunton, VA78 Lucky Rollers 2154136 2,622

Bladensburg, MD78 PUSH EM BACK 1956458 2,622

Bladensburg, MD80 LET'S GET LET'S GO 1956460 2,620

Newport News, VA81 Rollin with the Homies #5 1947462 2,616

Suitland, MD81 Just Cruizin 2044637 2,616

Washington, DC81 BottomLiners Emerson 2029660 2,616

Newport News, VA84 Rollin with the Homies #4 1947461 2,614

Pelham, NC84 Blue Jays #7 1957803 2,614

Bladensburg, MD86 COUSINS ON A MISSION 1956469 2,613

Rocky Mount, VA87 RMBC Team 11 2040698 2,612

Mechanicsville, VA88 Jokers Wild #3 1965712 2,611

Elberon, VA89 The Outstanding Mixed Team of 2026137 2,610

Bladensburg, MD90 ON THE WAY 2025711 2,603

Mechanicsville, VA91 Jokers Wild #1 1965710 2,594

Bladensburg, MD92 SPARE ME 1956466 2,586
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Mineral, VA93 Hercules Pin Pal 5 1994473 2,582

Bladensburg, MD94 COME GET US 1956454 2,578

Pelham, NC95 Blue Jays #2 1957798 2,573

Greensboro, NC96 We Got This 2154132 2,564

S. Chesterfield, VA97 Strike It Rich 2154128 2,561

Earlysville, VA98 Beer, Burgers and 7 pins 2031581 2,555

Roanoke, VA99 Ken Justice Team 1 2055201 2,553

Eden, NC100 Bowling Crew 2087342 2,552

Yorktown, VA101 Mixed Nutz 6 1947337 2,551

Yorktown, VA101 Mixed Nutz 7 1947338 2,551

Greensboro, NC103 Strike Force 2154135 2,550

Mechanicsviille, VA104 Uniques Bowling Club #2 2141502 2,547

Bladensburg, MD104 POCKET POUNDERS 1956467 2,547

Bladensburg, MD106 STRIKE EM 1956462 2,545

Greensboro, NC106 New Friends 2154134 2,545

Martinsburg, WV108 Joseph Bowers Team 2 2030937 2,542

Bladensburg, MD109 ONE BALL ONE STRIKE 1956455 2,541

Roanoke, VA110 Virginia Pals 2 2131635 2,540

Roanoke, VA111 Robert Paxton Team 1 2094123 2,539

Roanoke, VA111 Kathy Payne Team 1 2090481 2,539

Bladensburg, MD111 WE ARE BALLIN' 1956452 2,539

Bladensburg, MD111 POCKET HITTERS 1956457 2,539

Rocky Mount, VA115 RMBC Team 6 2039915 2,537

Mechanicsviille, VA115 Uniques Bowling Club #1 2141501 2,537

Crimora, VA117 One of a Kind 2004025 2,532

Bladensburg, MD118 MONEY TEAM 1956456 2,527

Stephens City, VA119 Just the Tip 2084642 2,525

Elberon, VA119 The Marvelous Mixed Team of TH 2026136 2,525

Lynchburg, VA119 Top Dawgs 2081690 2,525

Richmond, VA122 Butterfingers 2084633 2,519

Elberon, VA123 The Terrific Mixed Team of THT 2026135 2,517

Newport News, VA124 Rollin with the Homies #3 1947460 2,512

Bladensburg, MD125 WHO'S NEXT 2025710 2,509

Bladensburg, MD126 PIN CRUSHERS 1956464 2,501

Elberon, VA127 The Supreme Mixed Team of THT 2026133 2,498

Hedgesville, WV128 Pikeside Bowlers 2087273 2,496

Mineral, VA129 Hercules Sidekick 1994832 2,486

Bladensburg, MD130 ELITE ROLLERS 1956465 2,485

Verona, VA131 Seadogz 2116969 2,484

Salem, VA132 Friends 2131057 2,477

Evington, VA133 Ovary 2080864 2,476

Newport News, VA133 Rollin with the Homies #6 1947463 2,476

Sandston, VA135 Motion To Strike 2094825 2,473

Evington, VA136 E-Town Express 2080863 2,470

Mineral, VA137 Hercules Crew 1994831 2,460

Yorktown, VA138 Mixed Nutz 3 1947334 2,459
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Newport News, VA139 Rollin with the Homies #1 1947458 2,456

cheltenham, MD140 SHARP ROLLERS 3 2058312 2,453

Salem, VA140 Always Fight 1971774 2,453

Mineral, VA142 Hercules Pin Pal 11 2018110 2,451

Newport News, VA143 Rollin with the Homies #2 1947459 2,442

Chesterfield, VA144 Road Trip Gang 2043869 2,435

Yorktown, VA145 Mixed Nutz 14 1947345 2,429

Bladensburg, MD145 KEEP UP 1956463 2,429

Bladensburg, MD147 THRO SA BALL 1956453 2,414

Mineral, VA148 Hercules Pin Pal 9 1994477 2,412

Elberon, VA149 The ALL Star Mixed Team of THT 2026132 2,411

Thomasville, NC150 Walking Wounded 2087205 2,409

Washington, DC151 BottomLiners Houser 2029661 2,399

Mineral, VA152 Hercules Pin Pal 7 1994475 2,382

Mineral, VA153 Hercules Pin Pal 6 1994474 2,379

Pelham, NC154 Blue Jays #6 1957802 2,369

Suitland, MD155 Standing Strong 2044635 2,322

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Midlothian, VA1 Left is Right 1984240 2,569

Yorktown, VA2 Mixed Nutz 5 1947336 2,519

Palmyra, VA3 Dazed and Confused 2031304 2,491

Salem, VA4 McCorvey's Pro Shop 2031788 2,480

Washington, DC5 BottomLiners HighPowered 2029659 2,442

Washington, DC5 BottomLiners Emerson 2029660 2,442

Stafford, VA7 Andrea Sharp Team 1 2020387 2,373

Goode, VA8 Showstoppers 2142143 2,359

Yorktown, VA9 Mixed Nutz 7 1947338 2,329

Earlysville, VA10 Beer, Burgers and 7 pins 2031581 2,324

Washington, DC11 BottomLiners Durant 2029662 2,249

Yorktown, VA12 Mixed Nutz 3 1947334 2,234

Washington, DC13 BottomLiners Drakes 2029658 2,200

Salem, VA14 Always Fight 1971774 2,177

S. Chesterfield, VA15 Strike It Rich 2154128 2,153

Salem, VA16 Friends 2131057 2,120

Newport News, VA17 Rollin with the Homies #4 1947461 2,113

Sandston, VA18 Motion To Strike 2094825 2,080

Bladensburg, MD19 POCKET POUNDERS 1956467 2,073

Bladensburg, MD20 LET'S GET LET'S GO 1956460 2,056

Yorktown, VA21 Mixed Nutz 6 1947337 2,023

Bladensburg, MD22 ELITE ROLLERS 1956465 1,990

Hedgesville, WV23 Pikeside Bowlers 2087273 1,980

Washington, DC24 BottomLiners Houser 2029661 1,976
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Lynchburg, VA1 Abrams Cathleen E.  \ Brown Paul G. 2029700 1,623

Suitland, MD2 Higgins Thelma G.  \ Leonard Timothy E. 2044635 1,588

Elberon, VA3 Coleman Alice M.  \ Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 1,582

Bladensburg, MD4 Nelson Shirley A.  \ Williams Eugene B. Jr 2025710 1,578

Pelham, NC5 Blackwell Chenise C.  \ Pritchett Robert E. 1957801 1,548

Yorktown, VA6 Brown Deana L.  \ Broadney Colin D. 1947342 1,544

Rocky Mount, VA6 Allen Tiffany P.  \ Cronce Arthur D. JR 2039915 1,544

Newport News, VA8 Meekins Shonda R.  \ Brooks Felix L. 1947462 1,542

Elberon, VA9 Hatch Sherri S.  \ Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 1,537

Bladensburg, MD10 Thompson Tawana A.  \ Thompson Jerome
D.

1956454 1,536

S. Chesterfield, VA11 Hudson Alethia R.  \ Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 1,528

Stafford, VA12 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 1,526

Mechanicsviille, VA13 Bundy Brenda L.  \ Bundy Robert M. 2141504 1,525

Mechanicsville, VA14 Dooley Newsome Dorothy   \ Hill Ray E.
Jr

1965710 1,521

Blacksburg, VA15 Shipman Debra F.  \ Haus Jacob L. 2152223 1,519

S. Chesterfield, VA15 Edmonds Tracie M.  \ Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 1,519

Bladensburg, MD17 Heard Janine B.  \ Thorne Terrance E. Sr 1956463 1,516

Yorktown, VA17 McLain-Sims Samantha J.  \ McLain
Steven P.

1947337 1,516

Mechanicsville, VA19 Eley Earlene H.  \ Beale Thomas E. Jr 1965715 1,513

Suitland, MD20 Brown Carolyn A.  \ Cash Rickey D. 2044636 1,511

Sandston, VA20 Beck Margo L.  \ Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,511

Washington, DC22 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Drakes Luis A. 2029658 1,510

Bladensburg, MD23 Robinson David D. Jr \ Waugh Yolanda M. 1956469 1,508

Pelham, NC23 Schoefield Patricia   \ Stone Mike J. 1957804 1,508

cheltenham, MD25 Schultz Debbie D.  \ Proctor Kenneth P. 2058313 1,507

Evington, VA26 Dowdy Deborah B.  \ Nash Mark D. 2080865 1,506

Bladensburg, MD26 Coleman Bryan S. Sr \ Leach Michelle R. 1956471 1,506

Yorktown, VA26 Smith Marion H.  \ Smith Adrian A. 1947341 1,506

Yorktown, VA26 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 1,506

Mineral, VA30 Kimmey Hana   \ Blocker Matthew 1994473 1,504

Salem, VA30 Parrish April D.  \ Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 1,504

cheltenham, MD32 McCamey Metchel H.  \ Booker Steven L. 2058311 1,502

Staunton, VA33 Dunbar Felicia D.  \ Cubbage Jason B. 2154136 1,499

Rocky Mount, VA34 Beckner Ronnie C.  \ Richardson Kaye 2039916 1,498

Bladensburg, MD35 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Humphries Dwayne
K. Sr

1956465 1,497

Yorktown, VA36 Cook Jennifer S.  \ Ford Robert J. 1947344 1,495

Rocky Mount, VA37 Rigney Charlotte D.  \ Robertson James P. 2039913 1,494

Rocky Mount, VA38 Casey Mark S.  \ Casey Martha S. 2039917 1,493

Bladensburg, MD39 Evans Margaret A.  \ Edobor-Osula
Emmanuel

2025711 1,490

Yorktown, VA40 Ford Judy L.  \ Ford Wayne 1947332 1,486

Rocky Mount, VA41 Underwood Laura   \ Overstreet Tim A. 2040699 1,483

Roanoke, VA41 Jones Donna B.  \ Bratton Tim 2131633 1,483
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Pelham, NC43 Brock Lois D.  \ Clark Lennie L. Jr 1957799 1,482

Rhoadesville, VA44 Payne Pamela M.  \ Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 1,481

Martinsburg, WV45 Fabian Debbie R.  \ White Randy H. 2030937 1,480

Thomasville, NC46 Kolb Robin L.  \ Kolb Jim V. Jr 2087205 1,478

Newport News, VA46 Yannitello Pamela K.  \ Yannitello John M. 1947460 1,478

Suitland, MD48 Stroman Cordelia O.  \ Taylor Damien 2044636 1,477

cheltenham, MD49 Swinson Robin M.  \ Ijames Paul L. 2058310 1,476

Goode, VA49 Schilling Samantha D.  \ Schilling Scott A. 2142143 1,476

Rocky Mount, VA51 Young Karen P.  \ Weaver Robert D. 2039914 1,474

Washington, DC52 Bell Tiffanie E.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 1,471

Evington, VA53 Pigg Leigh M.  \ Arthur Gary W. 2080864 1,470

Mineral, VA53 Blanchard Teresa L.  \ Blanchard William
T.

1994471 1,470

Rocky Mount, VA55 Hodges Frank "Garrett" G.  \ Hodges
Connie T.

2039910 1,469

Pelham, NC56 Walters Natalie L.  \ Stone Larry W. 1957804 1,468

Newport News, VA57 Collier Stephanie (Tasha) N.  \ Jones
Shawn L.

1947461 1,467

Rocky Mount, VA58 Burchett Katie N.  \ Burchett Nick J. 2039918 1,466

Salem, VA59 Roberts Tracy A.  \ Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,465

Newport News, VA60 Gaddy Young S.  \ Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 1,461

Mechanicsville, VA60 Marshall Robert W.  \ Jackson-Marshall
Agatha V.

1965711 1,461

Greensboro, NC62 Iziokhai Phyllis D.  \ Donnell George W.
Sr

2154131 1,460

Rocky Mount, VA63 Hodges Judy C.  \ Thurman Jason B. 2039919 1,459

Bladensburg, MD64 Richardson William A. Jr \ Richardson
Bernadette L

1956464 1,458

Rocky Mount, VA65 Treadway Cindy A.  \ Treadway Helbert 2039919 1,457

Bladensburg, MD65 Leach-Burnette Leslie B.  \ Hall Ricky M. 1956452 1,457

Suitland, MD67 Allen Krystal S.  \ Palmer Kevin E. Jr 2044633 1,453

Mechanicsville, VA68 Poole Carolyn S.  \ Ohree Kevin A. 1965714 1,450

Lynchburg, VA69 Saunders Delois A.  \ Pennix George M. 2126726 1,449

Midlothian, VA70 Spivey Tammy L.  \ Samick Michael R. 1984240 1,448

Palmyra, VA71 Reynolds Brittney M.  \ Harlow Michael
A.

2031304 1,446

Rocky Mount, VA72 Thomas Dale K.  \ Bolton Hugh T. 2039913 1,444

Blacksburg, VA72 Wallace Levonne T.  \ Clark Taylor 2152223 1,444

Rocky Mount, VA74 Toney Michelle S.  \ Via Charles R. II 2039917 1,442

Martinsburg, WV74 Church Laura A.  \ Koch John E. Jr 2030937 1,442

Yorktown, VA74 Gomez Tammy   \ King Devon M. 1947339 1,442

Mineral, VA74 Harnett Renee E.  \ Scott James A. 1994478 1,442

Evington, VA78 Kidd Patricia B.  \ Campbell Bryan K. 2080865 1,440

Eden, NC78 Jamison Theresa   \ Cumbee Clint S. 2087342 1,440

Newport News, VA80 Rumburg Dawn M.  \ Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 1,439

Mineral, VA81 Habron Jacqueline L.  \ Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 1,438

Hedgesville, WV81 Turner Pete A.  \ Snow Andrea L. 2087273 1,438
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Hedgesville, WV81 Cain Tracy S.  \ Cain Joy A. 2087273 1,438

Mechanicsville, VA84 Silver Carolyn A.  \ Robinson LaVar O. 1965711 1,435

Mechanicsville, VA85 Carter Brenda A.  \ Smith Sherman M. 1965713 1,434

Mineral, VA85 Tingue Shannon M.  \ Tingue
Andrew(Andy) B.

1994470 1,434

Bladensburg, MD85 Colbert Mischa D.  \ Colbert Andre D. 1956468 1,434

Verona, VA85 Clausen Vickie K.  \ Peregoy James R. 11 2116969 1,434

Rocky Mount, VA89 Driver Sara M.  \ Dick Daniel E. 2039912 1,433

Mineral, VA89 Lynch Maiko O.  \ Lynch John W. IV 1994832 1,433

Suitland, MD91 Taylor Candice S.  \ Holton Rodney T. 2044637 1,432

Thomasville, NC92 Grue Jennifer L.  \ Grue Stephen A. 2087205 1,431

Yorktown, VA92 Brown Sheila M.  \ Brown Aaron D. 1947333 1,431

Yorktown, VA94 Drake Brigitte E.  \ Broadney Robert L. III 1947343 1,430

Rocky Mount, VA95 Preston Sheree D.  \ Housman Ronald A. 2039915 1,429

Bladensburg, MD95 Matthews Polatai T.  \ Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 1,429

Mechanicsviille, VA97 Ferrell Antoinette D.  \ Ward Nakia L. 2141504 1,428

Roanoke, VA98 Pauley Kimberly L.  \ Paxton Robert W. 2094123 1,427

Earlysville, VA99 Moore Jennifer M.  \ Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 1,426

Palmyra, VA100 Baker Darren C.  \ Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 1,425

Roanoke, VA100 Ferris Robert W.  \ Wolfe-Dellis Penny S. 2056145 1,425

Yorktown, VA100 Franklin Candi C.  \ Franklin Brian P. 1947336 1,425

Newport News, VA103 Haynes Donna C.  \ Brooks Jim R. 1947458 1,423

Pelham, NC103 Murphy Jodell T.  \ Rutherford Jeffrey 1957798 1,423

Rocky Mount, VA105 Blake Carolyn W.  \ Blake Jack L. 2040698 1,422

Rocky Mount, VA105 Weaver Donna C.  \ Richardson Jermaine
J.

2039914 1,422

Yorktown, VA107 Hackney Sandra M.  \ Bain Tommy D. Jr 1947344 1,421

Mineral, VA107 Watkins Stacey N.  \ Bateman Paul T. 1994469 1,421

Martinsburg, WV109 Bowers Joseph A.  \ Bowers Erica N. 2052890 1,420

Rocky Mount, VA109 Adkins Olivia N.  \ Adkins David A. 2072683 1,420

Washington, DC111 Graham Tracie E.  \ Furr Gregory J. Jr 2029663 1,417

Greensboro, NC111 Sewell Sheron   \ Yancey Alonza B. 2154132 1,417

Pelham, NC111 Fitzgerald Velma J.  \ Blackwell Rex A. 1957799 1,417

Yorktown, VA111 Lampson Melissa F.  \ White Terrance L. 1947338 1,417

Mineral, VA115 Staton Tracy R.  \ Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 1,416

Yorktown, VA116 Roman Aubrey R.  \ Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 1,415

Mechanicsville, VA117 Taylor Racquel Y.  \ Johnson Eric J. 1965712 1,414

Greensboro, NC117 Boyd Latisha   \ Harrington Rickey 2154133 1,414

Roanoke, VA117 Quinn Alexis L.  \ Palmer Willie A. 2131633 1,414

Evington, VA117 Mason Tammy   \ Womack Steven G. Jr 2080863 1,414

Roanoke, VA121 Caudell Deanna M.  \ Penn Leonard E. 2131634 1,413

Yorktown, VA122 Discioscia Sara R.  \ Crawley Justin C. 1947338 1,412

Bladensburg, MD123 Mclean Kenneth T.  \ Robinson-Mclean
Jamie F.

1956456 1,411

Mechanicsviille, VA123 Lightfoot Mia L.  \ Linkous Glenn S. 2141501 1,411

Mineral, VA125 McBride Salina P.  \ McBride Christopher
A.

1994472 1,410
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McBride Salina P.  \ McBride Christopher
A.

Mineral, VA126 Murphy Penny   \ Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,409

Stephens City, VA126 Harper Jeremy Q.  \ Branham Catherine L. 2084642 1,409

Eden, NC126 Pollan Don L.  \ Pollan Lynn M. 2087342 1,409

Bladensburg, MD129 Drew-EL Dion R.  \ McNair Ayesha T. 2025711 1,407

Forest, VA130 Hale Phyllis H.  \ Hale Gary "Tyke" 2028804 1,406

Danville, VA130 Davis Melody W.  \ Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 1,406

Bladensburg, MD130 Williams Jacqueline D.  \ Wallace Vaughn
M.

1956458 1,406

Mineral, VA133 Terrell Kim E.  \ Carroll James E. 1994475 1,404

Mineral, VA134 Bland Laurie J.  \ Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,403

Elberon, VA135 Mayo Veronica   \ Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 1,402

Bladensburg, MD136 Vines Camella R.  \ Vines Rodney D. 1956468 1,401

Rocky Mount, VA136 St.Clair Teresa M.  \ Smith Scott E. 2072683 1,401

Bladensburg, MD136 Hawkins Barbara A.  \ Anderson Reginald
D.

1956455 1,401

Pelham, NC136 Holland Barbara J.  \ Cobb Barry R. Jr 1957798 1,401

Lynchburg, VA140 Hudson Wanda E.  \ Guill David E. 2081690 1,399

Salem, VA141 Cooper Morgan E.  \ Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 1,398

Washington, DC142 Flight-Thomas Frances R.  \ Thomas
Calvin A. Jr

2029658 1,396

Bladensburg, MD142 Howard Lori N.  \ Massie Brian D. 1956452 1,396

Roanoke, VA144 Arahovites Celestine J.  \ Webb Tony L. 2056145 1,395

Lynchburg, VA145 Jackson Doris E.  \ Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 1,394

Newport News, VA145 Brown Bobbie J.  \ Jones Anson T. 1947461 1,394

Bladensburg, MD147 Reid Manna T.  \ Chase Mark A. Jr 1956459 1,393

Roanoke, VA147 Hale Melodie E.  \ Hale Larry H. 2094123 1,393

Washington, DC149 Callen Angela T.  \ Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 1,392

Roanoke, VA149 Wilhelm Arlene S.  \ Preston Joe L. 2151685 1,392

Yorktown, VA149 Hines Alyssa N.  \ Hines Carlos E. 1947333 1,392

cheltenham, MD152 Reaves Heather E.  \ Reaves John J. F 2058310 1,391

Mineral, VA152 Wilson Melissa M.  \ Baird Raul 1994472 1,391

Fredericksburg, VA154 Kelly She'rry   \ Ball Felix M. 2116933 1,390

Elberon, VA154 Brown Tammy D.  \ Powell Heath L. 2026137 1,390

Chesterfield, VA154 Pierce Betsy E.  \ Street Ronald D. 2043869 1,390

Mineral, VA157 Martin Vernell   \ Amos Jeffery 1994471 1,389

Spotsylvania, VA158 Peyton Andrea J.  \ Peyton Antonio D. 2154129 1,388

Verona, VA159 Earhart Karen B.  \ Bradley Curtis L. 2116969 1,387

Rocky Mount, VA159 Wilson Nikki L.  \ Hall Ronald "Opie" L.
Jr

2039911 1,387

Bladensburg, MD161 McKinnon Chiquita M.  \ Thorpe Chad D. 1956460 1,386

Rocky Mount, VA162 Schoonover Mary F.  \ Thompson Emmett
M.

2040698 1,385

Boones Mill, VA162 Eckles Krystal D.  \ Eckles Donald D. 2051658 1,385

Greensboro, NC162 Beard Rhonda D.  \ Perry Carl L. 2154133 1,385

Salem, VA165 Guilliams Meghon E.  \ Wines Neal D. 2084453 1,384

Bladensburg, MD166 Meredith Sonya B.  \ Hall Randy L. 1956457 1,383

Bladensburg, MD167 Goss Shaquanda R.  \ Goss James R. 1956469 1,382
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Goode, VA168 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 1,381

Suitland, MD169 Bonhom Cynthia D.  \ Millhouse Robert L.
Jr

2044633 1,380

Newport News, VA169 Linkous Jordan A.  \ McDowell James L.
Jr

1947463 1,380

Newport News, VA171 Beaulac Tina M.  \ Beaulac Michael J. 1947462 1,379

Suitland, MD171 Holton Pamela G.  \ Hawkins John C. 2044637 1,379

Mechanicsviille, VA171 Levy Marian L.  \ Gilliam Gerald S. 2141501 1,379

Roanoke, VA171 Crosswhite Rebecca   \ Cunningham John
P.

2131635 1,379

Mechanicsviille, VA171 Maclin Doris G.  \ Maclin Larry D. 2141503 1,379

Martinsburg, WV176 Olaes Daliesay L.  \ Bowers Melvin M. Jr 2052890 1,378

Elberon, VA176 Coleman Patricia Y.  \ Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,378

Greensboro, NC178 Fuentes Aleta   \ McLean Lawrence L. 2154134 1,377

Mineral, VA178 Sampiller Iva H.  \ Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,377

Bladensburg, MD180 Thorpe Felicia T.  \ Meredith Kenneth 1956457 1,376

Yorktown, VA180 Cook Caylyn M.  \ Broadney Robert L. Jr 1947343 1,376

Lynchburg, VA182 Riley Corliss J.  \ Pilgram Harold 2126726 1,375

Mechanicsviille, VA183 Gilliam LaTisha G.  \ Jones Kevin D. 2141505 1,374

Bladensburg, MD183 Prather Robert L. Jr \ Evans LaVerne G. 1956462 1,374

Lynchburg, VA185 Sandidge Dorothy G.  \ Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 1,372

cheltenham, MD186 King LaRenda C.  \ Washington Harry W. 2058311 1,371

Mineral, VA186 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Gilbert Johnathan A. 1994831 1,371

Newport News, VA186 Musgrove Tondalaya A.  \ Sylvia Michael
L. Jr

1947459 1,371

Rocky Mount, VA189 Young Tanya H.  \ Renick Kerry D. 2039912 1,370

Richmond, VA190 Quinn Mildred A.  \ Disbrow Nelson C. 2084633 1,367

Mineral, VA190 Weber Christina M.  \ Foor Robert L. 1994473 1,367

Crimora, VA192 Stewart Teresa S.  \ Slusher Dennis M. 2004025 1,365

cheltenham, MD193 Sharp Mabel G.  \ Pollock James E. 2058312 1,364

Lynchburg, VA193 White Carrie R.  \ White David W. 2029700 1,364

Bladensburg, MD193 Williams James G. Sr \ Williams
Antionette D.

1956458 1,364

Mechanicsviille, VA196 Gholson Janice R.  \ Redd Stanley E. 2141505 1,363

Elberon, VA197 Bridgeman Kellie   \ Wilkerson Rick W. 2026137 1,362

Bladensburg, MD197 Blocker Keith M.  \ Gray Crystal M. 1956460 1,362

Rocky Mount, VA199 Donovant Kristy L.  \ Donovant Donnie W. 2039918 1,361

Rocky Mount, VA200 Underwood Betty J.  \ Wright Coy L. 2039911 1,360

Bladensburg, MD200 Pleasant Tene' N.  \ DeVore Warner A. 1956464 1,360

Bladensburg, MD202 Tyler Vernon R. Sr \ Gilliam Vivian M. 1956470 1,359

Roanoke, VA202 Goslin Amanda J.  \ Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 1,359

Greensboro, NC204 Sutton Trennische   \ Cuff James R. Jr 2154132 1,358

Roanoke, VA204 Bowden Kimberly "Kim" S.  \ Bowden
Gene "Eugene" J

2055201 1,358

Pelham, NC204 Waller Joyce A.  \ Waller Harry J. 1957800 1,358

Mechanicsville, VA204 Morrison Deirdra M.  \ Shine Perry L. Sr 1965714 1,358

Mineral, VA208 Brown Deborah W.  \ Brown Gregory A. 1994474 1,356
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Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Pelham, NC209 Williams Loraine D.  \ Stephens Russell 1957800 1,355

Washington, DC209 Clark Angel S.  \ Houser Rogers O. 2029661 1,355

Rocky Mount, VA211 Gray Patricia B.  \ Osgood Jason M. 2039916 1,354

Elberon, VA212 Coleman Carolyn A.  \ Farrar Anthony B. 2026136 1,353

Mechanicsville, VA212 Robinson Gwen J.  \ Marcus Skyler M. Sr 1965715 1,353

Rocky Mount, VA214 Underwood Becky   \ Schmidt Kyle
 "Raine" R.

2040699 1,352

Forest, VA215 Wingfield Donna K.  \ Wingfield Danny
W. Sr

2028804 1,351

Bladensburg, MD215 James-Anderson Patricia C.  \ Harris Lee J.
III

1956453 1,351

Suitland, MD217 Key Lutricia B.  \ Sweet Marlon 2044635 1,350

Washington, DC218 Russell Shellene D.  \ Bell Darnell R. 2029659 1,349

Washington, DC218 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne   \ Chichester
Devon M.

2029659 1,349

Richmond, VA218 Disbrow Catherine M.  \ Gilley Adam 2084633 1,349

Bladensburg, MD221 Goodson Andre A.  \ Shaw Taysha L. 1956455 1,347

Suitland, MD222 Dorsey Gina M.  \ Brickus Sherrod L. 2044634 1,346

Mineral, VA223 Washington Barbara L.  \ Lynch John  III 1994832 1,345

Mineral, VA223 Fierro Carmen M.  \ Scott Christopher 1994831 1,345

Roanoke, VA225 Payne Kathy D.  \ Dishner Leonard W. 2090481 1,342

Fredericksburg, VA225 Coleman Angel R.  \ Coleman James E. 2116932 1,342

Pelham, NC227 Green Yvonne   \ Blackwell Darryl F. 1957801 1,341

Mineral, VA228 Hockaday Lisa   \ Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,340

Yorktown, VA228 Hayes Lisa G.  \ Hayes Chris T. 1947337 1,340

Elberon, VA230 Midgett Glennis C.  \ Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,338

Elberon, VA230 Ward Wallicia C.  \ Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 1,338

Salem, VA232 Gaster Thomas S.  \ Greer Kaila L. 2047171 1,337

Bladensburg, MD233 Altice Sheffield  II \ Parker Robin E. 1956466 1,336

Newport News, VA234 Adams Traci N.  \ Adams Kevin E. Sr 1947459 1,335

Pelham, NC235 Williams Delta T.  \ Townes Daniel L. 1957803 1,334

Greensboro, NC235 Cooke Lenora   \ Cooke Nelson T. 2154135 1,334

Roanoke, VA237 Blankenship Lawrence A. Jr \
Donnarumma Renee P.

2056124 1,331

Elberon, VA237 Roach Verna M.  \ Roach Author M. 2026133 1,331

Bladensburg, MD237 Garner Rigo   \ Waugh Jaya L. 1956459 1,331

Washington, DC240 Wood Janet M.  \ Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 1,330

Washington, DC240 Granderson Samantha D.  \ Matthews
Lowell A.

2029661 1,330

Rocky Mount, VA242 Brown Jeannie D.  \ Potter Lowell A. 2039910 1,327

Salem, VA243 Hicks Sheila D.  \ Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,326

Lynchburg, VA243 Anderson Veronica W.  \ Watson Preston L.2083058 1,326

Salem, VA245 Pauley Jason L.  \ Pauley Kimberly L. 2131057 1,325

Pelham, NC245 Fitzgerald Mary L.  \ Love Joseph "Tom"
T. Jr

1957803 1,325

Yorktown, VA247 Tate Anne C.  \ Tate Ira T. Sr 1947345 1,324

Salem, VA247 Wolfe Kathleen D.  \ Wolfe David 2084453 1,324
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Chesterfield, VA247 Shiflett Christine R.  \ Street Duvan 2043869 1,324

Bladensburg, MD250 Holloway Brandon J.  \ Thomas Michelle
D.

2025710 1,323

Mechanicsviille, VA251 Green-Moss Debbie V.  \ Green Frank L.
Sr

2141503 1,322

Yorktown, VA251 Pittinger Adrienne   \ Brooks Avery E. 1947345 1,322

Boones Mill, VA253 Hollandsworth Sherry A.  \ Hollandsworth
Stephen L

2051658 1,321

cheltenham, MD254 Faison Veronica D.  \ Butler Anthony M.
Sr

2058313 1,318

Roanoke, VA255 Wiley Christopher   \ Dwyer Melissa J. 2090481 1,317

Fredericksburg, VA255 Green Leon   \ Watson Theresa R. 2116932 1,317

Suitland, MD255 Toliver Lucinda A.  \ Clark Danny 2044634 1,317

Yorktown, VA255 Tate Amanda C.  \ Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 1,317

Bladensburg, MD259 Spann-Thompson Renee A.  \ Graham
Kent R.

1956454 1,316

Greensboro, NC260 Boyd Naomi M.  \ Robinson Walter 2154135 1,315

Bladensburg, MD261 Colbert Debra   \ Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 1,312

Pelham, NC261 Draper Jeannie   \ Harrison Walter 1957797 1,312

Mechanicsville, VA263 Ward Francine   \ Roane Rodney R. Sr 1965713 1,309

Newport News, VA264 Rumburg Mary C.  \ Scott Raymond W. Jr 1947463 1,308

Crimora, VA264 Stewart Jasmine P.  \ Stewart Daniel L. 2004025 1,308

Midlothian, VA266 Pugh Mary A.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 1,307

Staunton, VA266 Showman Tarinda D.  \ Kyger Grant W. 2154136 1,307

Evington, VA266 Kitts Jeno D.  \ Manuel Troy F. 2080863 1,307

Washington, DC266 Edwards Denise Y.  \ Emerson Robert W. 2029660 1,307

Elberon, VA270 Hill Tisha M.  \ Pattin Francis W. 2026135 1,306

Evington, VA271 Johnston Mike   \ Johnston Tina A. 2080864 1,305

Yorktown, VA271 Rogers Heather   \ Ford Joshua W. 1947332 1,305

Pelham, NC273 Jones-Harrison Tanya   \ Howard Gary W. 1957797 1,303

Roanoke, VA274 Justice Susan C.  \ Justice Kenneth D. Jr 2055201 1,302

Bladensburg, MD275 Dawson Victor R.  \ Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 1,301

Mechanicsviille, VA276 Frederick Pamela E.  \ Rivers Andris L. 2141502 1,296

Mineral, VA277 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M.  \ Huff
Jimmie E. Jr

1994474 1,294

Mineral, VA278 Hawkins Anita M.  \ Robertson Jose O. 1994470 1,293

Yorktown, VA279 Snell Jennifer T.  \ Snell Kenneth A. 1947339 1,292

Greensboro, NC280 Wiggins Lori D.  \ Clayton Dewey T. 2154134 1,291

Sandston, VA280 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Baber J Chris 2094825 1,291

Mineral, VA282 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,289

Salem, VA283 Williams Katherine   \ Riley Harvey R. 2131057 1,288

Greensboro, NC284 McCoy Sharon K.  \ Cobb Jerry L. 2154131 1,287

Elberon, VA284 Elliott Zotelia D.  \ Lilly Michael L. 2026132 1,287

Mechanicsville, VA284 White Carl L.  \ Ellerbe Beverly M. 1965712 1,287

Bladensburg, MD287 Waller Ulari R.  \ Allen Jarraed H. 1956456 1,286

Fredericksburg, VA287 Dodson Kenneth L.  \ Dupree Sharon A. 2116933 1,286

Mineral, VA289 Allen Judith L.  \ Johnson Jay R. 1994477 1,284
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Danville, VA290 Arnn Brenda J.  \ Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 1,281

Roanoke, VA290 Palmer DiAnna W.  \ Welcher Roy A. 2131635 1,281

Bladensburg, MD292 Williams Yolanda S.  \ Greene Gregg W. 1956462 1,278

Mechanicsviille, VA293 Taylor Doris S.  \ Ampy Kendall (Rick) R. 2141502 1,269

Washington, DC294 Scott Keisha C.  \ Alexander Jabbar 2029662 1,266

Bladensburg, MD294 Bowling Angela F.  \ Thompson Anthony
W.

1956461 1,266

Bladensburg, MD296 Pritchett Melony L.  \ Tyler Brian R. 1956470 1,264

Bladensburg, MD296 Williams Alvin W. Sr \ Jackson-Smith
Malika

1956463 1,264

Mechanicsville, VA296 Green Rebecca A.  \ Chavis Tommy L. 1965710 1,264

Bladensburg, MD299 James Leilani J.  \ Clay Christopher S. 1956453 1,261

Pelham, NC300 Watt Mary B.  \ Cannaday Bobby L. 1957802 1,255

Mineral, VA301 Kenney Renee   \ Kenney Justin D. 1994469 1,254

Roanoke, VA301 Jordan Cheryl M.  \ Pannell David R. 2151685 1,254

Stafford, VA303 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,247

Bladensburg, MD304 Shorter Eugene M. Jr \ Fells Phyllis L. 1956461 1,240

Bladensburg, MD305 Smith-Brown Mary L.  \ Renfroe Ricardo
R.

1956466 1,239

Stephens City, VA306 Newlin Stephanie L.  \ Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,236

Pelham, NC307 Watlington Beverly H.  \ Watlington
Melvin C. Jr

1957802 1,234

cheltenham, MD308 Peoples Carolyn V.  \ Savage Jerome L. 2058312 1,229

Salem, VA309 Hicks Russell E.  \ Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,225

Yorktown, VA310 Ray Anne S.  \ Molloy Jack N. 1947342 1,222

Yorktown, VA311 Cutshaw Christa M.  \ Cutshaw William R. 1947341 1,220

Earlysville, VA312 Durrer-Davis Miranda A.  \ Beale Jason A. 2031581 1,209

Bladensburg, MD313 Gormes Alicia R.  \ Alford Arturo E. 1956471 1,198

Roanoke, VA314 Lyle Sharon P.  \ Lyle Landin J. 2154130 1,008

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Midlothian, VA1 Spivey Tammy L.  \ Samick Michael R. 1984240 1,382

Yorktown, VA2 Roman Aubrey R.  \ Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 1,367

Yorktown, VA3 Franklin Candi C.  \ Franklin Brian P. 1947336 1,362

Washington, DC4 Bell Tiffanie E.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 1,348

Palmyra, VA5 Baker Darren C.  \ Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 1,341

Stafford, VA6 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 1,340

Yorktown, VA7 Discioscia Sara R.  \ Crawley Justin C. 1947338 1,337

Sandston, VA7 Beck Margo L.  \ Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,337

S. Chesterfield, VA9 Edmonds Tracie M.  \ Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 1,336

Earlysville, VA10 Moore Jennifer M.  \ Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 1,330

Yorktown, VA11 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 1,329

Salem, VA12 Cooper Morgan E.  \ Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 1,305

S. Chesterfield, VA13 Hudson Alethia R.  \ Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 1,303

Palmyra, VA14 Reynolds Brittney M.  \ Harlow Michael
A.

2031304 1,284
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Reynolds Brittney M.  \ Harlow Michael
A.

Newport News, VA15 Rumburg Dawn M.  \ Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 1,277

Washington, DC16 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Drakes Luis A. 2029658 1,273

Yorktown, VA17 Lampson Melissa F.  \ White Terrance L. 1947338 1,270

Goode, VA18 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 1,264

Washington, DC19 Edwards Denise Y.  \ Emerson Robert W. 2029660 1,256

Washington, DC20 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne   \ Chichester
Devon M.

2029659 1,253

Salem, VA21 Hicks Sheila D.  \ Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,221

Newport News, VA21 Collier Stephanie (Tasha) N.  \ Jones
Shawn L.

1947461 1,221

Newport News, VA23 Gaddy Young S.  \ Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 1,218

Mineral, VA24 Murphy Penny   \ Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,217

Salem, VA24 Pauley Jason L.  \ Pauley Kimberly L. 2131057 1,217

Washington, DC26 Russell Shellene D.  \ Bell Darnell R. 2029659 1,214

Bladensburg, MD27 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Humphries Dwayne
K. Sr

1956465 1,200

Bladensburg, MD28 Matthews Polatai T.  \ Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 1,180

Yorktown, VA29 Tate Amanda C.  \ Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 1,173

Midlothian, VA30 Pugh Mary A.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 1,163

Salem, VA31 Hicks Russell E.  \ Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,159

Washington, DC32 Clark Angel S.  \ Houser Rogers O. 2029661 1,157

Washington, DC33 Callen Angela T.  \ Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 1,140

Yorktown, VA34 Hayes Lisa G.  \ Hayes Chris T. 1947337 1,130

Bladensburg, MD35 Waller Ulari R.  \ Allen Jarraed H. 1956456 1,118

Bladensburg, MD36 Colbert Debra   \ Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 1,114

Washington, DC37 Granderson Samantha D.  \ Matthews
Lowell A.

2029661 1,105

Stafford, VA38 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,103

Washington, DC39 Wood Janet M.  \ Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 1,090

Stephens City, VA40 Newlin Stephanie L.  \ Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,086

Bladensburg, MD41 Dawson Victor R.  \ Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 1,076

Earlysville, VA42 Durrer-Davis Miranda A.  \ Beale Jason A. 2031581 1,074

Sandston, VA43 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Baber J Chris 2094825 1,072

Washington, DC44 Scott Keisha C.  \ Alexander Jabbar 2029662 1,053

Salem, VA45 Williams Katherine   \ Riley Harvey R. 2131057 1,039

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Newport News, VA1 Jones Anson T. 1947461 812

Yorktown, VA2 Franklin Brian P. 1947336 801

Salem, VA3 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 794

Washington, DC4 Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 779

Goode, VA5 Schilling Scott A. 2142143 775

Staunton, VA6 Cubbage Jason B. 2154136 758

Washington, DC7 Chichester Devon M. 2029659 737
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Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Eden, NC8 Cumbee Clint S. 2087342 728

Forest, VA9 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 2028804 726

Yorktown, VA10 White Terrance L. 1947338 725

Bladensburg, MD11 Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 723

S. Chesterfield, VA12 Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 719

Roanoke, VA13 Hale Larry H. 2094123 717

Bladensburg, MD14 Clay Christopher S. 1956453 715

Bladensburg, MD15 Wallace Vaughn M. 1956458 706

Rocky Mount, VA16 Osgood Jason M. 2039916 704

Washington, DC17 Alexander Jabbar 2029662 700

Yorktown, VA18 Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 682

Goode, VA19 Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 680

Yorktown, VA20 Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 679

Salem, VA20 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 679

Mineral, VA22 Carroll James E. 1994475 677

cheltenham, MD23 Butler Anthony M. Sr 2058313 672

Washington, DC24 Bell Darnell R. 2029659 671

Midlothian, VA25 Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 666

Stafford, VA26 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 664

Mineral, VA26 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 664

Newport News, VA28 Jones Shawn L. 1947461 663

Rhoadesville, VA29 Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 662

Boones Mill, VA30 Hollandsworth Stephen L. 2051658 658

Mineral, VA31 Blanchard William T. 1994471 657

Crimora, VA32 Slusher Dennis M. 2004025 656

Bladensburg, MD33 Hall Randy L. 1956457 654

Suitland, MD33 Hawkins John C. 2044637 654

Salem, VA35 Pauley Jason L. 2131057 651

Rocky Mount, VA36 Cronce Arthur D. JR 2039915 650

Salem, VA37 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 649

Mineral, VA38 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 645

Rocky Mount, VA39 Richardson Jermaine J. 2039914 644

Salem, VA40 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 643

Palmyra, VA40 Baker Darren C. 2031304 643

Rocky Mount, VA42 Donovant Donnie W. 2039918 642

Mechanicsviille, VA42 Redd Stanley E. 2141505 642

Suitland, MD44 Cash Rickey D. 2044636 641

Washington, DC45 Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 639

Suitland, MD45 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 2044633 639

Washington, DC47 Emerson Robert W. 2029660 638

Suitland, MD48 Holton Rodney T. 2044637 636

Stephens City, VA49 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 635

Yorktown, VA49 Crawley Justin C. 1947338 635

Bladensburg, MD51 Dawson Victor R. 1956467 631

Stafford, VA52 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 626

Salem, VA53 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 624
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Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Sandston, VA54 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 621

Suitland, MD55 Sweet Marlon 2044635 617

Rocky Mount, VA55 Burchett Nick J. 2039918 617

Yorktown, VA57 McLain Steven P. 1947337 615

Washington, DC57 Houser Rogers O. 2029661 615

Boones Mill, VA57 Eckles Donald D. 2051658 615

Salem, VA60 Riley Harvey R. 2131057 611

Palmyra, VA61 Harlow Michael A. 2031304 610

Midlothian, VA62 Samick Michael R. 1984240 609

S. Chesterfield, VA63 Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 608

Bladensburg, MD64 Humphries Dwayne K. Sr 1956465 605

Washington, DC65 Drakes Luis A. 2029658 604

Washington, DC66 Matthews Lowell A. 2029661 603

Mineral, VA66 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 603

Sandston, VA68 Baber J Chris 2094825 601

Mineral, VA69 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 600

Newport News, VA69 Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 600

Rocky Mount, VA71 Dick Daniel E. 2039912 593

Newport News, VA72 Adams Kevin E. Sr 1947459 592

Rocky Mount, VA73 Hall Ronald "Opie" L. Jr 2039911 590

Suitland, MD74 Millhouse Robert L. Jr 2044633 589

Forest, VA75 Hale Gary "Tyke" 2028804 587

Yorktown, VA76 Hayes Chris T. 1947337 585

Earlysville, VA77 Beale Jason A. 2031581 584

cheltenham, MD78 Booker Steven L. 2058311 579

Newport News, VA79 Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 578

Mineral, VA80 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 571

Mineral, VA81 Grant Larry V. 1994476 564

Bladensburg, MD82 Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 563

Newport News, VA83 Brooks Jim R. 1947458 561

Washington, DC84 Furr Gregory J. Jr 2029663 557

Suitland, MD85 Taylor Damien 2044636 554

Yorktown, VA85 Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 554

Mineral, VA87 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 552

cheltenham, MD88 Pollock James E. 2058312 549

Suitland, MD89 Leonard Timothy E. 2044635 544

Washington, DC90 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 531

Bladensburg, MD91 Alford Arturo E. 1956471 507

cheltenham, MD92 Savage Jerome L. 2058312 504

Earlysville, VA92 Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 504

Bladensburg, MD94 Harris Lee J. III 1956453 501

Staunton, VA95 Kyger Grant W. 2154136 477

Newport News, VA96 Sylvia Michael L. Jr 1947459 459
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Bladensburg, MD1 Colbert Andre D. 1956468 855

Rocky Mount, VA2 Schmidt Kyle "Raine" R. 2040699 848

S. Chesterfield, VA3 Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 839

Yorktown, VA4 Smith Adrian A. 1947341 835

Newport News, VA5 Jones Anson T. 1947461 833

Washington, DC5 Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 833

Bladensburg, MD7 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 1956463 821

Rocky Mount, VA8 Beckner Ronnie C. 2039916 818

Staunton, VA8 Cubbage Jason B. 2154136 818

Mineral, VA10 Lynch John  III 1994832 816

Lynchburg, VA11 Guill David E. 2081690 812

Bladensburg, MD12 Altice Sheffield  II 1956466 809

Thomasville, NC13 Kolb Jim V. Jr 2087205 803

Mechanicsviille, VA13 Ward Nakia L. 2141504 803

Yorktown, VA15 Franklin Brian P. 1947336 801

Roanoke, VA15 Hale Larry H. 2094123 801

Rocky Mount, VA17 Casey Mark S. 2039917 800

Salem, VA18 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 794

Rocky Mount, VA19 Weaver Robert D. 2039914 793

Bladensburg, MD20 Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 792

Mineral, VA20 Blanchard William T. 1994471 792

Salem, VA22 Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 789

Washington, DC23 Chichester Devon M. 2029659 788

Rocky Mount, VA24 Donovant Donnie W. 2039918 783

Goode, VA25 Schilling Scott A. 2142143 775

Lynchburg, VA26 Brown Paul G. 2029700 773

Mineral, VA27 Baird Raul 1994472 772

Bladensburg, MD27 Goodson Andre A. 1956455 772

Rocky Mount, VA29 Bolton Hugh T. 2039913 771

Suitland, MD30 Cash Rickey D. 2044636 770

Pelham, NC31 Waller Harry J. 1957800 769

cheltenham, MD32 Butler Anthony M. Sr 2058313 768

Forest, VA32 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 2028804 768

Suitland, MD34 Holton Rodney T. 2044637 765

Mechanicsville, VA35 Beale Thomas E. Jr 1965715 764

Bladensburg, MD36 Drew-EL Dion R. 2025711 762

Suitland, MD36 Hawkins John C. 2044637 762

Stephens City, VA36 Harper Jeremy Q. 2084642 762

Mineral, VA39 Carroll James E. 1994475 761

Bladensburg, MD40 Blocker Keith M. 1956460 760

Washington, DC40 Alexander Jabbar 2029662 760

Fredericksburg, VA42 Green Leon 2116932 759

Rocky Mount, VA42 Wright Coy L. 2039911 759

Bladensburg, MD44 Williams Alvin W. Sr 1956463 756

Mechanicsviille, VA44 Ampy Kendall (Rick) R. 2141502 756

Bladensburg, MD46 Coleman Bryan S. Sr 1956471 754
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Martinsburg, WV46 White Randy H. 2030937 754

Bladensburg, MD48 Hall Randy L. 1956457 753

Hedgesville, WV49 Cain Tracy S. 2087273 752

Bladensburg, MD50 Anderson Reginald D. 1956455 751

Evington, VA50 Nash Mark D. 2080865 751

Elberon, VA50 Powell Heath L. 2026137 751

Yorktown, VA50 Ford Wayne 1947332 751

Bladensburg, MD54 Mclean Kenneth T. 1956456 750

Rocky Mount, VA55 Via Charles R. II 2039917 747

Roanoke, VA56 Webb Tony L. 2056145 746

Rhoadesville, VA56 Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 746

Mechanicsville, VA58 White Carl L. 1965712 745

Spotsylvania, VA59 Peyton Antonio D. 2154129 743

S. Chesterfield, VA59 Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 743

Bladensburg, MD61 Wallace Vaughn M. 1956458 742

Fredericksburg, VA62 Coleman James E. 2116932 740

Mineral, VA63 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 739

Rocky Mount, VA63 Robertson James P. 2039913 739

Mechanicsville, VA65 Robinson LaVar O. 1965711 736

Newport News, VA65 Brooks Felix L. 1947462 736

Rocky Mount, VA65 Thompson Emmett M. 2040698 736

Pelham, NC68 Stone Mike J. 1957804 735

Rocky Mount, VA69 Hodges Frank "Garrett" G. 2039910 733

Lynchburg, VA69 Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 733

Roanoke, VA71 Bratton Tim 2131633 732

Elberon, VA72 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 731

Eden, NC72 Cumbee Clint S. 2087342 731

Mechanicsviille, VA72 Green Frank L. Sr 2141503 731

Martinsburg, WV75 Bowers Melvin M. Jr 2052890 730

Stafford, VA75 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 730

Rocky Mount, VA75 Overstreet Tim A. 2040699 730

Mineral, VA78 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 729

Suitland, MD78 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 2044633 729

Bladensburg, MD80 Goss James R. 1956469 728

Elberon, VA80 Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 728

Greensboro, NC80 McLean Lawrence L. 2154134 728

Yorktown, VA83 White Terrance L. 1947338 725

Goode, VA83 Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 725

Martinsburg, WV83 Koch John E. Jr 2030937 725

cheltenham, MD83 Washington Harry W. 2058311 725

Bladensburg, MD87 Tyler Brian R. 1956470 724

Roanoke, VA87 Cunningham John P. 2131635 724

Pelham, NC89 Rutherford Jeffrey 1957798 723

Mechanicsviille, VA89 Bundy Robert M. 2141504 723

Rocky Mount, VA91 Osgood Jason M. 2039916 722

Bladensburg, MD92 Clay Christopher S. 1956453 721
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Suitland, MD92 Millhouse Robert L. Jr 2044633 721

Roanoke, VA94 Wiley Christopher 2090481 720

Yorktown, VA95 Snell Kenneth A. 1947339 719

Blacksburg, VA95 Clark Taylor 2152223 719

Mineral, VA97 Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 717

Pelham, NC97 Stone Larry W. 1957804 717

Bladensburg, MD99 Humphries Dwayne K. Sr 1956465 716

Mechanicsville, VA99 Ohree Kevin A. 1965714 716

Mechanicsville, VA99 Johnson Eric J. 1965712 716

cheltenham, MD99 Proctor Kenneth P. 2058313 716

Thomasville, NC99 Grue Stephen A. 2087205 716

Chesterfield, VA104 Street Ronald D. 2043869 715

Rocky Mount, VA104 Thurman Jason B. 2039919 715

Mineral, VA106 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 714

Sandston, VA106 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 714

Evington, VA108 Arthur Gary W. 2080864 713

Eden, NC108 Pollan Don L. 2087342 713

Greensboro, NC108 Harrington Rickey 2154133 713

Evington, VA111 Womack Steven G. Jr 2080863 712

Mineral, VA112 Brown Gregory A. 1994474 710

Forest, VA112 Hale Gary "Tyke" 2028804 710

Crimora, VA112 Slusher Dennis M. 2004025 710

Roanoke, VA112 Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 710

Bladensburg, MD116 Dawson Victor R. 1956467 709

Bladensburg, MD116 Thorpe Chad D. 1956460 709

Greensboro, NC116 Cuff James R. Jr 2154132 709

Pelham, NC119 Stephens Russell 1957800 708

Mechanicsville, VA119 Shine Perry L. Sr 1965714 708

Washington, DC119 Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 708

Washington, DC119 Houser Rogers O. 2029661 708

Greensboro, NC123 Perry Carl L. 2154133 707

Yorktown, VA124 Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 706

Sandston, VA124 Baber J Chris 2094825 706

Suitland, MD126 Brickus Sherrod L. 2044634 704

Bladensburg, MD127 Robinson Nigel 1956469 703

Roanoke, VA127 Preston Joe L. 2151685 703

Roanoke, VA127 Pannell David R. 2151685 703

Roanoke, VA130 Palmer Willie A. 2131633 701

Rocky Mount, VA130 Housman Ronald A. 2039915 701

Yorktown, VA130 Hines Carlos E. 1947333 701

Bladensburg, MD133 Meredith Kenneth 1956457 700

Newport News, VA133 Scott Raymond W. Jr 1947463 700

Mechanicsville, VA133 Marshall Robert W. 1965711 700

Mineral, VA136 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 699

Mineral, VA137 Blocker Matthew 1994473 697

Greensboro, NC137 Cooke Nelson T. 2154135 697
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Suitland, MD137 Clark Danny 2044634 697

Elberon, VA137 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 697

Roanoke, VA141 Welcher Roy A. 2131635 696

Mechanicsviille, VA141 Linkous Glenn S. 2141501 696

Mechanicsville, VA143 Chavis Tommy L. 1965710 695

Mechanicsviille, VA143 Jones Kevin D. 2141505 695

Roanoke, VA143 Blankenship Lawrence A. Jr 2056124 695

Mechanicsville, VA146 Marcus Skyler M. Sr 1965715 693

Bladensburg, MD146 Thompson Jerome D. 1956454 693

Roanoke, VA146 Dishner Leonard W. 2090481 693

Bladensburg, MD149 Thompson Anthony W. 1956461 692

Yorktown, VA150 Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 691

Elberon, VA150 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 691

Washington, DC150 Drakes Luis A. 2029658 691

Rocky Mount, VA150 Treadway Helbert 2039919 691

Salem, VA154 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 690

cheltenham, MD154 Booker Steven L. 2058311 690

Salem, VA154 Wolfe David 2084453 690

Washington, DC154 Matthews Lowell A. 2029661 690

Yorktown, VA158 Molloy Jack N. 1947342 689

Stephens City, VA158 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 689

Suitland, MD158 Taylor Damien 2044636 689

Yorktown, VA158 Brown Aaron D. 1947333 689

Mineral, VA162 Scott Christopher 1994831 688

Pelham, NC163 Blackwell Rex A. 1957799 687

Bladensburg, MD164 Hall Ricky M. 1956452 686

Mineral, VA165 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 1994474 685

Mineral, VA166 Robertson Jose O. 1994470 684

Greensboro, NC166 Donnell George W. Sr 2154131 684

Bladensburg, MD168 Renfroe Ricardo R. 1956466 683

Martinsburg, WV168 Bowers Joseph A. 2052890 683

Washington, DC168 Bell Darnell R. 2029659 683

Bladensburg, MD171 Vines Rodney D. 1956468 682

Yorktown, VA171 Broadney Robert L. Jr 1947343 682

Mechanicsville, VA171 Roane Rodney R. Sr 1965713 682

Elberon, VA171 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026137 682

Danville, VA171 Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 682

Fredericksburg, VA171 Dodson Kenneth L. 2116933 682

Roanoke, VA171 Ferris Robert W. 2056145 682

Newport News, VA178 Beaulac Michael J. 1947462 681

Rocky Mount, VA178 Adkins David A. 2072683 681

Rocky Mount, VA178 Renick Kerry D. 2039912 681

Yorktown, VA181 Crawley Justin C. 1947338 680

Greensboro, NC181 Cobb Jerry L. 2154131 680

Mineral, VA183 Foor Robert L. 1994473 679

Pelham, NC183 Pritchett Robert E. 1957801 679

Virginia State USBC

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 37th Annual Mixed Handica

Sorted By Event, Division

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings Mar 23, 2025   04:55 PM Page 19 of 47



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Singles, Handicapped

Salem, VA183 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 679

Crimora, VA186 Stewart Daniel L. 2004025 678

Mechanicsviille, VA186 Gilliam Gerald S. 2141501 678

Mineral, VA188 McBride Christopher A. 1994472 677

Lynchburg, VA188 Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 677

Mechanicsviille, VA188 Rivers Andris L. 2141502 677

Rocky Mount, VA188 Cronce Arthur D. JR 2039915 677

Mechanicsville, VA192 Smith Sherman M. 1965713 676

Boones Mill, VA192 Hollandsworth Stephen L. 2051658 676

Elberon, VA192 Roach Author M. 2026133 676

Elberon, VA192 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 676

Bladensburg, MD196 Garner Rigo 1956459 674

Bladensburg, MD197 Chase Mark A. Jr 1956459 673

Mechanicsville, VA197 Hill Ray E. Jr 1965710 673

Bladensburg, MD199 Massie Brian D. 1956452 672

Mineral, VA199 Johnson Jay R. 1994477 672

Pelham, NC201 Love Joseph "Tom" T. Jr 1957803 671

cheltenham, MD201 Ijames Paul L. 2058310 671

Stafford, VA201 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 671

Mineral, VA204 Amos Jeffery 1994471 670

Mineral, VA204 Bateman Paul T. 1994469 670

Bladensburg, MD206 Tyler Vernon R. Sr 1956470 669

Newport News, VA207 McDowell James L. Jr 1947463 668

Pelham, NC207 Harrison Walter 1957797 668

Rocky Mount, VA207 Burchett Nick J. 2039918 668

Elberon, VA207 Lilly Michael L. 2026132 668

Mechanicsviille, VA207 Maclin Larry D. 2141503 668

Pelham, NC212 Blackwell Darryl F. 1957801 667

Mineral, VA212 Lynch John W. IV 1994832 667

Verona, VA212 Peregoy James R. 11 2116969 667

Palmyra, VA212 Baker Darren C. 2031304 667

Washington, DC212 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2029658 667

Midlothian, VA217 Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 666

Roanoke, VA217 Lyle Landin J. 2154130 666

Bladensburg, MD219 Williams James G. Sr 1956458 665

Blacksburg, VA220 Haus Jacob L. 2152223 664

Pelham, NC221 Clark Lennie L. Jr 1957799 663

Newport News, VA221 Jones Shawn L. 1947461 663

Midlothian, VA221 Samick Michael R. 1984240 663

Bladensburg, MD224 Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 662

Lynchburg, VA224 Pennix George M. 2126726 662

Washington, DC224 Emerson Robert W. 2029660 662

Rocky Mount, VA227 Potter Lowell A. 2039910 661

Palmyra, VA227 Harlow Michael A. 2031304 661

Yorktown, VA229 McLain Steven P. 1947337 660

Salem, VA229 Pauley Jason L. 2131057 660
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Salem, VA231 Riley Harvey R. 2131057 659

Richmond, VA232 Gilley Adam 2084633 658

Hedgesville, WV232 Turner Pete A. 2087273 658

Salem, VA232 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 658

Bladensburg, MD235 Allen Jarraed H. 1956456 656

Bladensburg, MD236 Prather Robert L. Jr 1956462 655

Newport News, VA236 Yannitello John M. 1947460 655

Yorktown, VA236 Tate Ira T. Sr 1947345 655

Lynchburg, VA236 Watson Preston L. 2083058 655

Danville, VA240 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 654

Roanoke, VA240 Paxton Robert W. 2094123 654

Pelham, NC242 Cobb Barry R. Jr 1957798 653

Washington, DC242 Furr Gregory J. Jr 2029663 653

Richmond, VA244 Disbrow Nelson C. 2084633 652

Salem, VA244 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 652

cheltenham, MD246 Pollock James E. 2058312 651

Yorktown, VA247 Cutshaw William R. 1947341 650

Mineral, VA247 Scott James A. 1994478 650

Suitland, MD247 Sweet Marlon 2044635 650

Rocky Mount, VA247 Richardson Jermaine J. 2039914 650

Rocky Mount, VA247 Dick Daniel E. 2039912 650

Evington, VA252 Campbell Bryan K. 2080865 649

Elberon, VA252 Farrar Anthony B. 2026136 649

Mineral, VA254 Kenney Justin D. 1994469 648

Mechanicsviille, VA254 Redd Stanley E. 2141505 648

Newport News, VA256 Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 647

Lynchburg, VA256 Pilgram Harold 2126726 647

Rocky Mount, VA256 Hall Ronald "Opie" L. Jr 2039911 647

Newport News, VA259 Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 645

Elberon, VA259 Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 645

Pelham, NC261 Townes Daniel L. 1957803 644

Rocky Mount, VA262 Smith Scott E. 2072683 643

Greensboro, NC262 Robinson Walter 2154135 643

Yorktown, VA264 Broadney Colin D. 1947342 642

Yorktown, VA264 Ford Robert J. 1947344 642

cheltenham, MD264 Reaves John J. F 2058310 642

Chesterfield, VA267 Street Duvan 2043869 640

Yorktown, VA268 Ford Joshua W. 1947332 634

Mineral, VA269 Grant Larry V. 1994476 633

Suitland, MD270 Leonard Timothy E. 2044635 631

Bladensburg, MD271 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 1956461 630

Newport News, VA272 Brooks Jim R. 1947458 627

Washington, DC272 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 627

Fredericksburg, VA272 Ball Felix M. 2116933 627

Bladensburg, MD275 Edobor-Osula Emmanuel 2025711 625

Evington, VA275 Johnston Mike 2080864 625
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Greensboro, NC277 Yancey Alonza B. 2154132 620

Bladensburg, MD278 Williams Eugene B. Jr 2025710 619

Evington, VA278 Manuel Troy F. 2080863 619

Roanoke, VA278 Bowden Gene "Eugene" J. 2055201 619

Yorktown, VA281 Hayes Chris T. 1947337 618

Pelham, NC281 Watlington Melvin C. Jr 1957802 618

Salem, VA283 Wines Neal D. 2084453 617

Elberon, VA284 Williams Michael D. 2026134 616

Bladensburg, MD285 DeVore Warner A. 1956464 615

Lynchburg, VA285 White David W. 2029700 615

Boones Mill, VA285 Eckles Donald D. 2051658 615

Roanoke, VA288 Justice Kenneth D. Jr 2055201 612

Rocky Mount, VA289 Blake Jack L. 2040698 609

Mineral, VA290 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 607

Mineral, VA291 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 603

Roanoke, VA292 Penn Leonard E. 2131634 602

Bladensburg, MD293 Richardson William A. Jr 1956464 600

Yorktown, VA294 Broadney Robert L. III 1947343 598

Verona, VA294 Bradley Curtis L. 2116969 598

Pelham, NC296 Cannaday Bobby L. 1957802 596

Bladensburg, MD297 Greene Gregg W. 1956462 595

Yorktown, VA298 Bain Tommy D. Jr 1947344 594

Bladensburg, MD299 Holloway Brandon J. 2025710 593

Greensboro, NC299 Clayton Dewey T. 2154134 593

Newport News, VA301 Adams Kevin E. Sr 1947459 592

Bladensburg, MD302 Alford Arturo E. 1956471 591

Mineral, VA303 Gilbert Johnathan A. 1994831 590

Pelham, NC304 Howard Gary W. 1957797 586

Yorktown, VA305 Brooks Avery E. 1947345 584

Earlysville, VA305 Beale Jason A. 2031581 584

cheltenham, MD307 Savage Jerome L. 2058312 579

Yorktown, VA308 King Devon M. 1947339 577

Yorktown, VA309 Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 572

Earlysville, VA310 Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 543

Staunton, VA311 Kyger Grant W. 2154136 537

Newport News, VA312 Sylvia Michael L. Jr 1947459 534

Bladensburg, MD313 Harris Lee J. III 1956453 522

Bladensburg, MD314 Graham Kent R. 1956454 507

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Washington, DC1 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 2029659 707

Stafford, VA2 Sharp Andrea 2020387 697

Palmyra, VA3 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 695

S. Chesterfield, VA4 Edmonds Tracie M. 2154128 694
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Yorktown, VA5 Discioscia Sara R. 1947338 689

Midlothian, VA6 Spivey Tammy L. 1984240 674

Yorktown, VA7 Franklin Candi C. 1947336 656

Yorktown, VA8 Lampson Melissa F. 1947338 655

Palmyra, VA9 Reynolds Brittney M. 2031304 649

Salem, VA10 Hicks Cayla 2031788 630

Goode, VA11 Thornhill Sasha S. 2142143 629

Yorktown, VA12 Roman Aubrey R. 1947334 626

Earlysville, VA13 Moore Jennifer M. 2031581 623

Stephens City, VA13 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 623

Bladensburg, MD15 Colbert Debra 1956465 621

Midlothian, VA16 Pugh Mary A. 1984240 620

Washington, DC17 Scott Keisha C. 2029662 619

Sandston, VA18 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 616

Washington, DC19 Edwards Denise Y. 2029660 615

Salem, VA20 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 607

Sandston, VA21 Beck Margo L. 2094825 605

Stafford, VA22 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 588

cheltenham, MD23 Sharp Mabel G. 2058312 587

Washington, DC24 Callen Angela T. 2029662 582

S. Chesterfield, VA25 Hudson Alethia R. 2154128 577

Salem, VA26 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 575

Washington, DC27 Russell Shellene D. 2029659 569

Washington, DC28 Bell Tiffanie E. 2029660 567

Salem, VA28 Pauley Kimberly L. 2131057 567

Earlysville, VA30 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031581 564

Bladensburg, MD31 Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 555

Washington, DC31 Clark Angel S. 2029661 555

Yorktown, VA33 Tate Amanda C. 1947336 546

Bladensburg, MD34 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1956465 543

Newport News, VA35 Gaddy Young S. 1947460 528

Bladensburg, MD35 Matthews Polatai T. 1956467 528

Newport News, VA35 Haynes Donna C. 1947458 528

Bladensburg, MD38 Gormes Alicia R. 1956471 493

Bladensburg, MD39 Waller Ulari R. 1956456 490

cheltenham, MD40 King LaRenda C. 2058311 487

Washington, DC41 Granderson Samantha D. 2029661 486

Yorktown, VA42 Phillips Jerylyne N. 1947334 463

Newport News, VA43 Rumburg Dawn M. 1947458 456

Salem, VA44 Williams Katherine 2131057 414

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Bladensburg, MD1 Hawkins Barbara A. 1956455 859

Mineral, VA2 Harnett Renee E. 1994478 823

Virginia State USBC

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 37th Annual Mixed Handica

Sorted By Event, Division

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings Mar 23, 2025   04:55 PM Page 23 of 47



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA2 Hines Alyssa N. 1947333 823

Roanoke, VA4 Quinn Alexis L. 2131633 814

Goode, VA5 Schilling Samantha D. 2142143 811

Salem, VA6 Parrish April D. 2047171 810

Salem, VA7 Guilliams Meghon E. 2084453 809

Yorktown, VA7 Rogers Heather 1947332 809

Mineral, VA9 Staton Tracy R. 1994475 807

Yorktown, VA10 Lampson Melissa F. 1947338 802

Stephens City, VA10 Branham Catherine L. 2084642 802

Mineral, VA12 Kimmey Hana 1994473 801

Elberon, VA13 Coleman Carolyn A. 2026136 797

Forest, VA13 Wingfield Donna K. 2028804 797

Stafford, VA15 Sharp Andrea 2020387 796

Blacksburg, VA16 Shipman Debra F. 2152223 795

Yorktown, VA17 Brown Deana L. 1947342 791

Pelham, NC18 Waller Joyce A. 1957800 783

Danville, VA19 Arnn Brenda J. 2093962 782

Bladensburg, MD20 Shaw Taysha L. 1956455 776

Newport News, VA21 Collier Stephanie (Tasha) N. 1947461 775

Bladensburg, MD22 Meredith Sonya B. 1956457 774

Washington, DC23 Scott Keisha C. 2029662 772

Greensboro, NC24 Iziokhai Phyllis D. 2154131 771

Mineral, VA25 Habron Jacqueline L. 1994478 770

Newport News, VA26 Adams Traci N. 1947459 769

Bladensburg, MD26 Gormes Alicia R. 1956471 769

Rocky Mount, VA28 Richardson Kaye 2039916 768

Yorktown, VA29 Smith Marion H. 1947341 766

Mineral, VA30 Terrell Kim E. 1994475 764

Mechanicsville, VA30 Dooley Newsome Dorothy 1965710 764

Elberon, VA30 Coleman Patricia Y. 2026132 764

Midlothian, VA30 Pugh Mary A. 1984240 764

Palmyra, VA34 Reynolds Brittney M. 2031304 760

Suitland, MD34 Allen Krystal S. 2044633 760

Evington, VA36 Kidd Patricia B. 2080865 759

Mineral, VA36 Sampiller Iva H. 2018110 759

S. Chesterfield, VA38 Edmonds Tracie M. 2154128 757

Spotsylvania, VA39 Peyton Andrea J. 2154129 756

Suitland, MD39 Brown Carolyn A. 2044636 756

Bladensburg, MD39 Colbert Mischa D. 1956468 756

Palmyra, VA42 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 755

Mineral, VA42 Tingue Shannon M. 1994470 755

Yorktown, VA44 Pittinger Adrienne 1947345 752

Washington, DC44 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 2029659 752

cheltenham, MD46 Reaves Heather E. 2058310 749

Eden, NC47 Pollan Lynn M. 2087342 748

Roanoke, VA47 Jones Donna B. 2131633 748
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Thomasville, NC49 Kolb Robin L. 2087205 747

Yorktown, VA49 Ford Judy L. 1947332 747

Rocky Mount, VA49 Weaver Donna C. 2039914 747

Yorktown, VA49 Ray Anne S. 1947342 747

Yorktown, VA49 McLain-Sims Samantha J. 1947337 747

Mechanicsville, VA54 Carter Brenda A. 1965713 745

Evington, VA54 Johnston Tina A. 2080864 745

cheltenham, MD56 Swinson Robin M. 2058310 744

Rocky Mount, VA57 Treadway Cindy A. 2039919 743

Yorktown, VA58 Cook Caylyn M. 1947343 742

Bladensburg, MD58 McKinnon Chiquita M. 1956460 742

Pelham, NC60 Brock Lois D. 1957799 741

Bladensburg, MD61 Leach-Burnette Leslie B. 1956452 740

Rocky Mount, VA61 Toney Michelle S. 2039917 740

Rocky Mount, VA61 Young Karen P. 2039914 740

Lynchburg, VA61 White Carrie R. 2029700 740

Evington, VA61 Dowdy Deborah B. 2080865 740

Fredericksburg, VA66 Watson Theresa R. 2116932 739

Martinsburg, WV66 Church Laura A. 2030937 739

Rocky Mount, VA66 Underwood Laura 2040699 739

Rocky Mount, VA69 Preston Sheree D. 2039915 738

Washington, DC69 Callen Angela T. 2029662 738

Mechanicsviille, VA69 Bundy Brenda L. 2141504 738

Mineral, VA72 Kenney Renee 1994469 736

Pelham, NC72 Blackwell Chenise C. 1957801 736

Yorktown, VA72 Gomez Tammy 1947339 736

Mechanicsviille, VA75 Maclin Doris G. 2141503 735

Lynchburg, VA76 Jackson Doris E. 2081690 734

Suitland, MD76 Dorsey Gina M. 2044634 734

Suitland, MD78 Holton Pamela G. 2044637 733

Salem, VA78 Greer Kaila L. 2047171 733

Elberon, VA78 Mayo Veronica 2026134 733

Lynchburg, VA78 Hudson Wanda E. 2081690 733

Greensboro, NC82 Sutton Trennische 2154132 732

Rocky Mount, VA82 Hodges Judy C. 2039919 732

Rocky Mount, VA82 Underwood Becky 2040699 732

Yorktown, VA82 Snell Jennifer T. 1947339 732

Mineral, VA86 Wilson Melissa M. 1994472 731

Yorktown, VA86 Cook Jennifer S. 1947344 731

Mechanicsviille, VA88 Gholson Janice R. 2141505 730

Sandston, VA88 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 730

Bladensburg, MD90 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1956465 729

Salem, VA90 Roberts Tracy A. 1971774 729

Mineral, VA90 Weber Christina M. 1994473 729

Bladensburg, MD93 Parker Robin E. 1956466 727

Bladensburg, MD94 Leach Michelle R. 1956471 726
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Greensboro, NC94 Fuentes Aleta 2154134 726

Newport News, VA94 Rumburg Mary C. 1947463 726

Mechanicsville, VA94 Robinson Gwen J. 1965715 726

Lynchburg, VA98 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2083058 725

Rocky Mount, VA99 Schoonover Mary F. 2040698 724

Mineral, VA99 Hockaday Lisa 2018110 724

Martinsburg, WV101 Bowers Erica N. 2052890 723

Martinsburg, WV101 Fabian Debbie R. 2030937 723

Rocky Mount, VA101 Donovant Kristy L. 2039918 723

Suitland, MD104 Toliver Lucinda A. 2044634 721

Pelham, NC104 Williams Delta T. 1957803 721

Pelham, NC106 Green Yvonne 1957801 720

Bladensburg, MD106 Colbert Debra 1956465 720

Stephens City, VA108 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 719

Hedgesville, WV108 Snow Andrea L. 2087273 719

Roanoke, VA108 Crosswhite Rebecca 2131635 719

Bladensburg, MD108 Robinson-Mclean Jamie F. 1956456 719

Yorktown, VA108 Discioscia Sara R. 1947338 719

Yorktown, VA108 Franklin Candi C. 1947336 719

Mineral, VA114 McBride Salina P. 1994472 718

Mineral, VA114 Martin Vernell 1994471 718

Evington, VA114 Mason Tammy 2080863 718

cheltenham, MD114 King LaRenda C. 2058311 718

Bladensburg, MD118 Gilliam Vivian M. 1956470 717

Lynchburg, VA118 Riley Corliss J. 2126726 717

Mineral, VA118 Brown Deborah W. 1994474 717

Bladensburg, MD121 Evans LaVerne G. 1956462 716

cheltenham, MD121 Sharp Mabel G. 2058312 716

Rocky Mount, VA123 Wilson Nikki L. 2039911 714

Mechanicsviille, VA123 Levy Marian L. 2141501 714

Bladensburg, MD123 Fells Phyllis L. 1956461 714

Pelham, NC123 Schoefield Patricia 1957804 714

Pelham, NC123 Walters Natalie L. 1957804 714

Mechanicsville, VA128 Morrison Deirdra M. 1965714 713

Chesterfield, VA128 Pierce Betsy E. 2043869 713

Roanoke, VA130 Caudell Deanna M. 2131634 712

Greensboro, NC130 Beard Rhonda D. 2154133 712

Blacksburg, VA132 Wallace Levonne T. 2152223 711

Pelham, NC133 Murphy Jodell T. 1957798 710

cheltenham, MD134 Faison Veronica D. 2058313 709

Danville, VA134 Davis Melody W. 2093962 709

Stafford, VA136 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 708

Bladensburg, MD136 Matthews Polatai T. 1956467 708

Mineral, VA136 Allen Judith L. 1994477 708

Newport News, VA136 Brown Bobbie J. 1947461 708

Newport News, VA136 Meekins Shonda R. 1947462 708
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Thomasville, NC141 Grue Jennifer L. 2087205 707

Roanoke, VA142 Jordan Cheryl M. 2151685 706

Mineral, VA142 Washington Barbara L. 1994832 706

Mechanicsville, VA144 Silver Carolyn A. 1965711 705

Fredericksburg, VA144 Dupree Sharon A. 2116933 705

Evington, VA146 Kitts Jeno D. 2080863 704

Bladensburg, MD146 Vines Camella R. 1956468 704

Mechanicsviille, VA146 Lightfoot Mia L. 2141501 704

Bladensburg, MD146 Williams Jacqueline D. 1956458 704

Mineral, VA146 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1994474 704

Bladensburg, MD151 Reid Manna T. 1956459 703

Fredericksburg, VA151 Coleman Angel R. 2116932 703

Bladensburg, MD153 Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 702

Newport News, VA153 Gaddy Young S. 1947460 702

Goode, VA155 Thornhill Sasha S. 2142143 701

Rocky Mount, VA156 Underwood Betty J. 2039911 700

Roanoke, VA156 Donnarumma Renee P. 2056124 700

Salem, VA156 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 700

Washington, DC156 Flight-Thomas Frances R. 2029658 700

Pelham, NC156 Watt Mary B. 1957802 700

Roanoke, VA161 Hale Melodie E. 2094123 699

Earlysville, VA161 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031581 699

Roanoke, VA161 Justice Susan C. 2055201 699

Greensboro, NC161 Sewell Sheron 2154132 699

Roanoke, VA165 Wilhelm Arlene S. 2151685 698

Suitland, MD165 Taylor Candice S. 2044637 698

Bladensburg, MD167 Williams Yolanda S. 1956462 697

Mineral, VA168 Blanchard Teresa L. 1994471 696

Bladensburg, MD168 Pleasant Tene' N. 1956464 696

Richmond, VA168 Disbrow Catherine M. 2084633 696

Elberon, VA168 Bridgeman Kellie 2026137 696

Mechanicsviille, VA168 Taylor Doris S. 2141502 696

Bladensburg, MD173 Goss Shaquanda R. 1956469 695

Suitland, MD173 Bonhom Cynthia D. 2044633 695

Newport News, VA173 Yannitello Pamela K. 1947460 695

Newport News, VA176 Linkous Jordan A. 1947463 694

Rhoadesville, VA176 Payne Pamela M. 2069312 694

Lynchburg, VA178 Abrams Cathleen E. 2029700 693

Bladensburg, MD178 Waugh Yolanda M. 1956469 693

Washington, DC178 Greene Evelyn C. 2029658 693

Mechanicsville, VA178 Ellerbe Beverly M. 1965712 693

Washington, DC182 Russell Shellene D. 2029659 692

Fredericksburg, VA182 Kelly She'rry 2116933 692

Suitland, MD184 Higgins Thelma G. 2044635 691

Mineral, VA184 Hazel Cristita C. 1994477 691

Rocky Mount, VA186 Burchett Katie N. 2039918 690
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Boones Mill, VA187 Hollandsworth Sherry A. 2051658 689

Suitland, MD188 Stroman Cordelia O. 2044636 688

Mechanicsviille, VA188 Green-Moss Debbie V. 2141503 688

Bladensburg, MD188 James-Anderson Patricia C. 1956453 688

Pelham, NC188 Jones-Harrison Tanya 1957797 688

Staunton, VA192 Showman Tarinda D. 2154136 687

Elberon, VA192 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 687

cheltenham, MD192 McCamey Metchel H. 2058311 687

Greensboro, NC195 McCoy Sharon K. 2154131 686

Midlothian, VA195 Spivey Tammy L. 1984240 686

Sandston, VA195 Beck Margo L. 2094825 686

Bladensburg, MD198 Pritchett Melony L. 1956470 685

Mechanicsville, VA198 Eley Earlene H. 1965715 685

Newport News, VA200 Beaulac Tina M. 1947462 684

Rocky Mount, VA200 Allen Tiffany P. 2039915 684

Forest, VA200 Hale Phyllis H. 2028804 684

cheltenham, MD203 Schultz Debbie D. 2058313 683

Suitland, MD204 Key Lutricia B. 2044635 682

Pelham, NC204 Williams Loraine D. 1957800 682

Newport News, VA206 Haynes Donna C. 1947458 681

Crimora, VA206 Stewart Jasmine P. 2004025 681

Earlysville, VA208 Moore Jennifer M. 2031581 680

Bladensburg, MD208 Howard Lori N. 1956452 680

Bladensburg, MD210 Nelson Shirley A. 2025710 679

Washington, DC211 Graham Tracie E. 2029663 678

Mechanicsviille, VA211 Gilliam LaTisha G. 2141505 678

Mineral, VA211 Murphy Penny 1994476 678

Yorktown, VA214 Hayes Lisa G. 1947337 677

Lynchburg, VA215 Anderson Veronica W. 2083058 676

Greensboro, NC215 Wiggins Lori D. 2154134 676

Rocky Mount, VA217 Brown Jeannie D. 2039910 675

Bladensburg, MD217 Thompson Tawana A. 1956454 675

Elberon, VA219 Coleman Alice M. 2026136 674

Greensboro, NC219 Boyd Naomi M. 2154135 674

Bladensburg, MD221 Heard Janine B. 1956463 673

Yorktown, VA221 Tate Anne C. 1947345 673

Pelham, NC223 Fitzgerald Mary L. 1957803 672

Yorktown, VA223 Tate Amanda C. 1947336 672

Washington, DC223 Wood Janet M. 2029663 672

Roanoke, VA223 Goslin Amanda J. 2131634 672

Verona, VA223 Clausen Vickie K. 2116969 672

Salem, VA228 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 671

Rocky Mount, VA228 Thomas Dale K. 2039913 671

Elberon, VA230 Midgett Glennis C. 2026134 670

Elberon, VA231 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 669

Martinsburg, WV231 Olaes Daliesay L. 2052890 669
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Rocky Mount, VA231 Adkins Olivia N. 2072683 669

Greensboro, NC231 Boyd Latisha 2154133 669

Mechanicsviille, VA235 Frederick Pamela E. 2141502 668

Roanoke, VA236 Wolfe-Dellis Penny S. 2056145 667

S. Chesterfield, VA236 Hudson Alethia R. 2154128 667

Rocky Mount, VA236 Driver Sara M. 2039912 667

Elberon, VA236 Ward Wallicia C. 2026135 667

Mechanicsville, VA236 Poole Carolyn S. 1965714 667

Mineral, VA241 Bland Laurie J. 1994476 666

Salem, VA241 Pauley Kimberly L. 2131057 666

Bladensburg, MD243 McNair Ayesha T. 2025711 664

Rocky Mount, VA243 Gray Patricia B. 2039916 664

Boones Mill, VA243 Eckles Krystal D. 2051658 664

Bladensburg, MD246 Smith-Brown Mary L. 1956466 663

Richmond, VA247 Quinn Mildred A. 2084633 662

Yorktown, VA247 Roman Aubrey R. 1947334 662

Mechanicsville, VA249 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 1965711 661

Pelham, NC250 Draper Jeannie 1957797 660

Washington, DC250 Clark Angel S. 2029661 660

Roanoke, VA250 Arahovites Celestine J. 2056145 660

Roanoke, VA253 Payne Kathy D. 2090481 659

Evington, VA253 Pigg Leigh M. 2080864 659

Mineral, VA253 Watkins Stacey N. 1994469 659

cheltenham, MD256 Peoples Carolyn V. 2058312 658

Bladensburg, MD256 Thomas Michelle D. 2025710 658

Bladensburg, MD256 Evans Margaret A. 2025711 658

Pelham, NC259 Fitzgerald Velma J. 1957799 657

Yorktown, VA260 Hackney Sandra M. 1947344 656

Bladensburg, MD260 Williams Antionette D. 1956458 656

Elberon, VA262 Roach Verna M. 2026133 655

Yorktown, VA263 Drake Brigitte E. 1947343 653

Rocky Mount, VA264 Casey Martha S. 2039917 652

Mineral, VA265 Lynch Maiko O. 1994832 651

Rocky Mount, VA266 Blake Carolyn W. 2040698 650

Roanoke, VA267 Bowden Kimberly "Kim" S. 2055201 649

Mechanicsville, VA267 Green Rebecca A. 1965710 649

Elberon, VA269 Brown Tammy D. 2026137 648

Yorktown, VA270 Brown Sheila M. 1947333 645

Mechanicsviille, VA271 Ferrell Antoinette D. 2141504 643

Washington, DC272 Edwards Denise Y. 2029660 642

Bladensburg, MD273 Bowling Angela F. 1956461 640

Chesterfield, VA274 Shiflett Christine R. 2043869 639

Lynchburg, VA274 Saunders Delois A. 2126726 639

Bladensburg, MD276 Thorpe Felicia T. 1956457 638

Bladensburg, MD276 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1956454 638

Newport News, VA278 Musgrove Tondalaya A. 1947459 637
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Roanoke, VA278 Palmer DiAnna W. 2131635 637

Rocky Mount, VA280 Rigney Charlotte D. 2039913 636

Washington, DC280 Bell Tiffanie E. 2029660 636

Hedgesville, WV282 Cain Joy A. 2087273 635

Bladensburg, MD282 James Leilani J. 1956453 635

Rocky Mount, VA284 St.Clair Teresa M. 2072683 634

Verona, VA285 Earhart Karen B. 2116969 633

Crimora, VA286 Stewart Teresa S. 2004025 631

Salem, VA287 Hicks Cayla 2031788 630

Eden, NC288 Jamison Theresa 2087342 629

Mineral, VA289 Hawkins Anita M. 1994470 628

Washington, DC290 Granderson Samantha D. 2029661 624

Mechanicsville, VA291 Taylor Racquel Y. 1965712 621

Bladensburg, MD292 Waugh Jaya L. 1956459 619

Staunton, VA293 Dunbar Felicia D. 2154136 617

Yorktown, VA294 Phillips Jerylyne N. 1947334 616

Salem, VA295 Williams Katherine 2131057 615

Salem, VA296 Wolfe Kathleen D. 2084453 613

Pelham, NC297 Holland Barbara J. 1957798 606

Elberon, VA298 Elliott Zotelia D. 2026132 600

Bladensburg, MD299 Waller Ulari R. 1956456 598

Mechanicsville, VA299 Ward Francine 1965713 598

Bladensburg, MD301 Jackson-Smith Malika 1956463 597

Mineral, VA302 Fierro Carmen M. 1994831 593

Bladensburg, MD303 Gray Crystal M. 1956460 592

Rocky Mount, VA303 Young Tanya H. 2039912 592

Bladensburg, MD305 Richardson Bernadette L. 1956464 587

Newport News, VA306 Rumburg Dawn M. 1947458 573

Pelham, NC307 Watlington Beverly H. 1957802 571

Greensboro, NC308 Cooke Lenora 2154135 524

Roanoke, VA309 Dwyer Melissa J. 2090481 503

Roanoke, VA310 Lyle Sharon P. 2154130 437

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All -Events, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Beckner Ronnie C. 2039916 2,453

S. Chesterfield, VA2 Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 2,370

Washington, DC3 Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 2,360

Rocky Mount, VA4 Schmidt Kyle "Raine" R. 2040699 2,340

Salem, VA5 Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 2,330

Yorktown, VA6 Smith Adrian A. 1947341 2,310

Rocky Mount, VA7 Casey Mark S. 2039917 2,304

Staunton, VA8 Cubbage Jason B. 2154136 2,302

Mechanicsviille, VA9 Bundy Robert M. 2141504 2,297

Rocky Mount, VA10 Robertson James P. 2039913 2,288
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Mechanicsville, VA11 Robinson LaVar O. 1965711 2,275

Forest, VA12 Hale Gary "Tyke" 2028804 2,247

Bladensburg, MD13 Colbert Andre D. 1956468 2,245

Mechanicsviille, VA14 Ward Nakia L. 2141504 2,242

Yorktown, VA15 Franklin Brian P. 1947336 2,239

Mineral, VA16 Blanchard William T. 1994471 2,237

Stephens City, VA17 Harper Jeremy Q. 2084642 2,232

Goode, VA18 Schilling Scott A. 2142143 2,231

Suitland, MD19 Cash Rickey D. 2044636 2,222

Lynchburg, VA20 Brown Paul G. 2029700 2,221

Evington, VA20 Nash Mark D. 2080865 2,221

Stafford, VA22 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 2,218

Mechanicsville, VA23 Beale Thomas E. Jr 1965715 2,213

Rocky Mount, VA24 Weaver Robert D. 2039914 2,212

Bladensburg, MD25 Thompson Jerome D. 1956454 2,204

Mechanicsviille, VA26 Jones Kevin D. 2141505 2,203

Roanoke, VA26 Bratton Tim 2131633 2,203

cheltenham, MD28 Proctor Kenneth P. 2058313 2,195

Yorktown, VA28 Ford Wayne 1947332 2,195

Washington, DC30 Chichester Devon M. 2029659 2,192

Pelham, NC31 Waller Harry J. 1957800 2,188

Bladensburg, MD32 Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 2,187

Roanoke, VA32 Webb Tony L. 2056145 2,187

S. Chesterfield, VA34 Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 2,185

Rocky Mount, VA35 Thurman Jason B. 2039919 2,183

Pelham, NC35 Pritchett Robert E. 1957801 2,183

Pelham, NC37 Stone Mike J. 1957804 2,181

Bladensburg, MD38 Drew-EL Dion R. 2025711 2,180

Goode, VA39 Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 2,177

Sandston, VA40 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 2,173

Rocky Mount, VA41 Donovant Donnie W. 2039918 2,172

Pelham, NC42 Stone Larry W. 1957804 2,169

Midlothian, VA43 Samick Michael R. 1984240 2,168

Pelham, NC44 Clark Lennie L. Jr 1957799 2,163

Bladensburg, MD45 Altice Sheffield  II 1956466 2,159

Thomasville, NC45 Kolb Jim V. Jr 2087205 2,159

Bladensburg, MD47 Coleman Bryan S. Sr 1956471 2,156

Roanoke, VA48 Hale Larry H. 2094123 2,153

Elberon, VA49 Powell Heath L. 2026137 2,152

Rocky Mount, VA50 Bolton Hugh T. 2039913 2,151

Martinsburg, WV50 White Randy H. 2030937 2,151

Mineral, VA50 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 2,151

Mineral, VA50 Lynch John  III 1994832 2,151

Eden, NC54 Cumbee Clint S. 2087342 2,149

Mechanicsville, VA55 Ohree Kevin A. 1965714 2,146

Yorktown, VA56 Crawley Justin C. 1947338 2,144
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Washington, DC57 Drakes Luis A. 2029658 2,141

Yorktown, VA57 Brown Aaron D. 1947333 2,141

Suitland, MD59 Hawkins John C. 2044637 2,139

Bladensburg, MD59 Chase Mark A. Jr 1956459 2,139

Rocky Mount, VA59 Hodges Frank "Garrett" G. 2039910 2,139

Newport News, VA62 Brooks Felix L. 1947462 2,136

Mechanicsville, VA63 Marshall Robert W. 1965711 2,134

Elberon, VA63 Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 2,134

Greensboro, NC65 Donnell George W. Sr 2154131 2,126

Fredericksburg, VA66 Green Leon 2116932 2,123

Yorktown, VA66 Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 2,123

Evington, VA68 Campbell Bryan K. 2080865 2,121

Newport News, VA69 Jones Anson T. 1947461 2,118

Elberon, VA70 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 2,113

Suitland, MD71 Millhouse Robert L. Jr 2044633 2,112

Bladensburg, MD72 Williams Eugene B. Jr 2025710 2,110

Mineral, VA73 McBride Christopher A. 1994472 2,109

Rocky Mount, VA74 Via Charles R. II 2039917 2,108

Mechanicsville, VA75 Hill Ray E. Jr 1965710 2,105

Boones Mill, VA76 Hollandsworth Stephen L. 2051658 2,104

Bladensburg, MD77 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 1956463 2,103

Rocky Mount, VA78 Wright Coy L. 2039911 2,102

Bladensburg, MD78 Mclean Kenneth T. 1956456 2,102

Lynchburg, VA78 Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 2,102

Lynchburg, VA81 White David W. 2029700 2,101

Roanoke, VA82 Preston Joe L. 2151685 2,099

Rocky Mount, VA82 Thompson Emmett M. 2040698 2,099

Mineral, VA82 Baird Raul 1994472 2,099

Mechanicsviille, VA85 Linkous Glenn S. 2141501 2,098

Bladensburg, MD86 Humphries Dwayne K. Sr 1956465 2,097

Bladensburg, MD87 Hall Randy L. 1956457 2,096

Forest, VA88 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 2028804 2,095

Blacksburg, VA89 Clark Taylor 2152223 2,093

Bladensburg, MD89 Anderson Reginald D. 1956455 2,093

Rocky Mount, VA91 Adkins David A. 2072683 2,092

Greensboro, NC91 Perry Carl L. 2154133 2,092

Rocky Mount, VA93 Overstreet Tim A. 2040699 2,091

Mineral, VA94 Blocker Matthew 1994473 2,089

Roanoke, VA94 Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 2,089

Rocky Mount, VA96 Osgood Jason M. 2039916 2,086

Suitland, MD97 Brickus Sherrod L. 2044634 2,085

Bladensburg, MD97 Thorpe Chad D. 1956460 2,085

Martinsburg, WV99 Koch John E. Jr 2030937 2,083

cheltenham, MD100 Reaves John J. F 2058310 2,082

Washington, DC100 Bell Darnell R. 2029659 2,082

Lynchburg, VA102 Guill David E. 2081690 2,081
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Suitland, MD103 Taylor Damien 2044636 2,078

Yorktown, VA103 Broadney Robert L. III 1947343 2,078

Yorktown, VA105 White Terrance L. 1947338 2,076

Roanoke, VA105 Wiley Christopher 2090481 2,076

Rocky Mount, VA107 Burchett Nick J. 2039918 2,075

Elberon, VA108 Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 2,074

Verona, VA109 Peregoy James R. 11 2116969 2,073

Martinsburg, WV109 Bowers Melvin M. Jr 2052890 2,073

Bladensburg, MD109 Tyler Vernon R. Sr 1956470 2,073

Mineral, VA112 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 2,070

Roanoke, VA113 Paxton Robert W. 2094123 2,069

Palmyra, VA114 Baker Darren C. 2031304 2,068

Fredericksburg, VA115 Coleman James E. 2116932 2,067

Salem, VA115 Wolfe David 2084453 2,067

Eden, NC117 Pollan Don L. 2087342 2,066

cheltenham, MD118 Butler Anthony M. Sr 2058313 2,065

Rocky Mount, VA119 Housman Ronald A. 2039915 2,063

Bladensburg, MD120 Wallace Vaughn M. 1956458 2,062

Lynchburg, VA121 Pennix George M. 2126726 2,061

Bladensburg, MD122 Williams Alvin W. Sr 1956463 2,060

Hedgesville, WV123 Cain Tracy S. 2087273 2,059

Mechanicsviille, VA124 Maclin Larry D. 2141503 2,058

Bladensburg, MD124 Blocker Keith M. 1956460 2,058

Mechanicsville, VA126 Shine Perry L. Sr 1965714 2,056

Bladensburg, MD127 Vines Rodney D. 1956468 2,055

Evington, VA128 Arthur Gary W. 2080864 2,054

Thomasville, NC129 Grue Stephen A. 2087205 2,053

Suitland, MD129 Holton Rodney T. 2044637 2,053

Elberon, VA131 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 2,052

Danville, VA132 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 2,050

cheltenham, MD132 Booker Steven L. 2058311 2,050

Palmyra, VA134 Harlow Michael A. 2031304 2,048

Mineral, VA134 Amos Jeffery 1994471 2,048

Newport News, VA134 Scott Raymond W. Jr 1947463 2,048

Mechanicsville, VA137 Roane Rodney R. Sr 1965713 2,047

Mechanicsviille, VA137 Green Frank L. Sr 2141503 2,047

Washington, DC139 Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 2,046

Elberon, VA140 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 2,045

Martinsburg, WV140 Bowers Joseph A. 2052890 2,045

Roanoke, VA142 Pannell David R. 2151685 2,044

Greensboro, NC143 Cooke Nelson T. 2154135 2,040

Suitland, MD144 Leonard Timothy E. 2044635 2,039

Bladensburg, MD144 Hall Ricky M. 1956452 2,039

Newport News, VA144 Yannitello John M. 1947460 2,039

Washington, DC147 Matthews Lowell A. 2029661 2,037

cheltenham, MD147 Washington Harry W. 2058311 2,037
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Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All -Events, Handicapped

Mineral, VA149 Scott James A. 1994478 2,035

Newport News, VA150 Jones Shawn L. 1947461 2,034

Mechanicsville, VA150 Smith Sherman M. 1965713 2,034

Mineral, VA152 Scott Christopher 1994831 2,032

Mineral, VA152 Bateman Paul T. 1994469 2,032

Yorktown, VA152 Broadney Colin D. 1947343 2,032

Mechanicsville, VA155 Johnson Eric J. 1965712 2,031

Greensboro, NC156 McLean Lawrence L. 2154134 2,030

Lynchburg, VA157 Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 2,026

Yorktown, VA158 Ford Robert J. 1947344 2,025

Bladensburg, MD158 Renfroe Ricardo R. 1956466 2,025

Rocky Mount, VA160 Dick Daniel E. 2039912 2,024

Mineral, VA161 Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 2,021

Bladensburg, MD161 Williams James G. Sr 1956458 2,021

Bladensburg, MD163 Goodson Andre A. 1956455 2,020

Mineral, VA163 Lynch John W. IV 1994832 2,020

Salem, VA165 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 2,018

cheltenham, MD166 Ijames Paul L. 2058310 2,017

Washington, DC166 Houser Rogers O. 2029661 2,017

Mineral, VA168 Carroll James E. 1994475 2,016

Yorktown, VA169 Bain Tommy D. Jr 1947344 2,013

Yorktown, VA169 Snell Kenneth A. 1947339 2,013

Rocky Mount, VA169 Renick Kerry D. 2039912 2,013

Mechanicsville, VA172 White Carl L. 1965712 2,010

Sandston, VA173 Baber J Chris 2094825 2,009

Midlothian, VA173 Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 2,009

Rocky Mount, VA175 Treadway Helbert 2039919 2,008

Blacksburg, VA176 Haus Jacob L. 2152223 2,007

Pelham, NC177 Harrison Walter 1957797 2,006

Bladensburg, MD177 Garner Rigo 1956459 2,006

Pelham, NC179 Rutherford Jeffrey 1957798 2,004

Newport News, VA180 Beaulac Michael J. 1947462 2,002

Yorktown, VA181 McLain Steven P. 1947337 1,999

Rocky Mount, VA181 Blake Jack L. 2040698 1,999

Suitland, MD183 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 2044633 1,997

Rocky Mount, VA183 Hall Ronald "Opie" L. Jr 2039911 1,997

Greensboro, NC185 Cuff James R. Jr 2154132 1,996

Bladensburg, MD186 Richardson William A. Jr 1956464 1,993

Boones Mill, VA187 Eckles Donald D. 2051658 1,991

Mineral, VA187 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,991

Salem, VA187 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,991

Pelham, NC190 Love Joseph "Tom" T. Jr 1957803 1,988

Bladensburg, MD191 Massie Brian D. 1956452 1,987

Yorktown, VA192 Hines Carlos E. 1947333 1,985

Bladensburg, MD193 Dawson Victor R. 1956467 1,983

Chesterfield, VA194 Street Ronald D. 2043869 1,982
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Evington, VA194 Womack Steven G. Jr 2080863 1,982

Salem, VA196 Wines Neal D. 2084453 1,981

Greensboro, NC197 Harrington Rickey 2154133 1,980

Yorktown, VA198 Broadney Robert L. Jr 1947342 1,979

Lynchburg, VA199 Pilgram Harold 2126726 1,978

Elberon, VA199 Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,978

Elberon, VA201 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,976

Mineral, VA201 Brown Gregory A. 1994474 1,976

Suitland, MD201 Clark Danny 2044634 1,976

Bladensburg, MD201 Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 1,976

Bladensburg, MD201 Goss James R. 1956469 1,976

Pelham, NC206 Cobb Barry R. Jr 1957798 1,975

Elberon, VA206 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026132 1,975

Pelham, NC208 Stephens Russell 1957800 1,974

Mineral, VA208 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,974

Rocky Mount, VA210 Cronce Arthur D. JR 2039915 1,971

Rocky Mount, VA210 Potter Lowell A. 2039910 1,971

Roanoke, VA212 Ferris Robert W. 2056145 1,970

Richmond, VA213 Disbrow Nelson C. 2084633 1,969

Bladensburg, MD213 Prather Robert L. Jr 1956462 1,969

Fredericksburg, VA215 Dodson Kenneth L. 2116933 1,968

Mechanicsviille, VA215 Ampy Kendall (Rick) R. 2141502 1,968

Richmond, VA217 Gilley Adam 2084633 1,966

Washington, DC217 Furr Gregory J. Jr 2029663 1,966

Bladensburg, MD219 Edobor-Osula Emmanuel 2025711 1,965

Mineral, VA220 Foor Robert L. 1994473 1,963

Mechanicsviille, VA221 Rivers Andris L. 2141502 1,961

Mechanicsville, VA221 Chavis Tommy L. 1965710 1,961

Mechanicsviille, VA223 Gilliam Gerald S. 2141501 1,960

Salem, VA224 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 1,959

Washington, DC225 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2029658 1,957

Lynchburg, VA225 Watson Preston L. 2083058 1,957

Salem, VA227 Pauley Jason L. 2131057 1,956

Newport News, VA228 Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 1,954

Bladensburg, MD229 Clay Christopher S. 1956453 1,953

Salem, VA229 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,953

Danville, VA231 Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 1,950

Crimora, VA231 Slusher Dennis M. 2004025 1,950

Greensboro, NC233 Yancey Alonza B. 2154132 1,949

Yorktown, VA234 Tate Ira T. Sr 1947345 1,948

Pelham, NC235 Blackwell Rex A. 1957799 1,947

Mineral, VA235 Robertson Jose O. 1994470 1,947

Roanoke, VA237 Cunningham John P. 2131635 1,944

Yorktown, VA238 Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 1,943

Newport News, VA239 Brooks Jim R. 1947458 1,941

Bladensburg, MD239 Meredith Kenneth 1956457 1,941
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Bladensburg, MD239 Tyler Brian R. 1956470 1,941

Elberon, VA242 Lilly Michael L. 2026136 1,939

Fredericksburg, VA243 Ball Felix M. 2116933 1,936

Washington, DC244 Alexander Jabbar 2029662 1,935

Roanoke, VA244 Welcher Roy A. 2131635 1,935

Bladensburg, MD244 Thompson Anthony W. 1956461 1,935

Stafford, VA247 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 1,934

Elberon, VA248 Roach Author M. 2026133 1,933

Newport News, VA249 McDowell James L. Jr 1947463 1,932

Hedgesville, WV250 Turner Pete A. 2087273 1,931

Mechanicsviille, VA251 Redd Stanley E. 2141505 1,930

Roanoke, VA252 Bowden Gene "Eugene" J. 2055201 1,929

Rocky Mount, VA252 Richardson Jermaine J. 2039914 1,929

Newport News, VA252 Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 1,929

Verona, VA255 Bradley Curtis L. 2116969 1,926

Yorktown, VA256 Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 1,925

Rocky Mount, VA257 Smith Scott E. 2072683 1,923

Mineral, VA258 Kenney Justin D. 1994469 1,922

Stephens City, VA258 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,922

Bladensburg, MD260 Shorter Eugene M. Jr 1956461 1,921

Mineral, VA260 Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,921

Bladensburg, MD262 Allen Jarraed H. 1956456 1,916

Washington, DC262 Emerson Robert W. 2029660 1,916

Crimora, VA264 Stewart Daniel L. 2004025 1,914

Evington, VA264 Johnston Mike 2080864 1,914

Pelham, NC264 Blackwell Darryl F. 1957801 1,914

Newport News, VA264 Adams Kevin E. Sr 1947459 1,914

Pelham, NC268 Townes Daniel L. 1957803 1,913

Roanoke, VA269 Penn Leonard E. 2131634 1,912

Salem, VA270 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 1,905

Elberon, VA270 Farrar Anthony B. 2026137 1,905

Roanoke, VA272 Dishner Leonard W. 2090481 1,904

Mechanicsville, VA273 Marcus Skyler M. Sr 1965715 1,893

Pelham, NC274 Howard Gary W. 1957797 1,890

Mineral, VA274 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 1994474 1,890

Bladensburg, MD276 DeVore Warner A. 1956464 1,885

Greensboro, NC277 Cobb Jerry L. 2154131 1,880

Greensboro, NC278 Robinson Walter 2154135 1,877

Yorktown, VA279 Cutshaw William R. 1947341 1,875

Chesterfield, VA280 Street Duvan 2043869 1,871

Yorktown, VA281 Hayes Chris T. 1947337 1,868

Earlysville, VA282 Beale Jason A. 2031581 1,867

Suitland, MD283 Sweet Marlon 2044635 1,861

Bladensburg, MD284 Greene Gregg W. 1956462 1,852

Evington, VA284 Manuel Troy F. 2080863 1,852

Washington, DC284 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 1,852
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Earlysville, VA287 Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 1,847

Bladensburg, MD288 Holloway Brandon J. 2025710 1,843

Salem, VA289 Riley Harvey R. 2131057 1,840

Yorktown, VA290 Ford Joshua W. 1947332 1,836

Yorktown, VA291 King Devon M. 1947339 1,835

Mineral, VA292 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,834

Mineral, VA293 Johnson Jay R. 1994477 1,831

cheltenham, MD294 Pollock James E. 2058312 1,826

Roanoke, VA295 Justice Kenneth D. Jr 2055201 1,824

Yorktown, VA296 Molloy Jack N. 1947342 1,822

Mineral, VA297 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,813

Greensboro, NC298 Clayton Dewey T. 2154134 1,792

Bladensburg, MD299 Graham Kent R. 1956454 1,789

Yorktown, VA300 Brooks Avery E. 1947345 1,787

Pelham, NC300 Watlington Melvin C. Jr 1957802 1,787

Staunton, VA302 Kyger Grant W. 2154136 1,783

Mineral, VA303 Gilbert Johnathan A. 1994831 1,771

Newport News, VA304 Sylvia Michael L. Jr 1947459 1,752

Bladensburg, MD305 Harris Lee J. III 1956453 1,751

cheltenham, MD306 Savage Jerome L. 2058312 1,746

Bladensburg, MD307 Alford Arturo E. 1956471 1,696

Bladensburg, MD308 Robinson Nigel 1956469 1,329

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA1 Brown Deana L. 1947342 2,329

Mineral, VA2 Harnett Renee E. 1994478 2,281

Yorktown, VA3 Hines Alyssa N. 1947333 2,280

Lynchburg, VA4 Abrams Cathleen E. 2029700 2,278

Washington, DC5 Callen Angela T. 2029662 2,276

Martinsburg, WV6 Bowers Erica N. 2052890 2,269

Bladensburg, MD7 Leach Michelle R. 1956471 2,255

Mineral, VA8 Kimmey Hana 1994473 2,245

Yorktown, VA9 Smith Marion H. 1947341 2,244

Blacksburg, VA9 Shipman Debra F. 2152223 2,244

cheltenham, MD11 McCamey Metchel H. 2058311 2,243

Midlothian, VA12 Pugh Mary A. 1984240 2,239

Yorktown, VA13 McLain-Sims Samantha J. 1947337 2,238

Rocky Mount, VA14 Treadway Cindy A. 2039919 2,236

Mechanicsville, VA15 Robinson Gwen J. 1965715 2,234

Suitland, MD16 Allen Krystal S. 2044633 2,230

Salem, VA17 Parrish April D. 2047171 2,225

cheltenham, MD18 Swinson Robin M. 2058310 2,223

Rocky Mount, VA18 Underwood Laura 2040699 2,223

Rocky Mount, VA20 Weaver Donna C. 2039914 2,222

Virginia State USBC

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 37th Annual Mixed Handica

Sorted By Event, Division

UNOFFICIAL Final Standings Mar 23, 2025   04:55 PM Page 37 of 47



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Goode, VA21 Schilling Samantha D. 2142143 2,219

Hedgesville, WV21 Snow Andrea L. 2087273 2,219

Yorktown, VA23 Gomez Tammy 1947339 2,216

Greensboro, NC24 Boyd Latisha 2154133 2,212

Elberon, VA25 Coleman Carolyn A. 2026136 2,209

Pelham, NC26 Brock Lois D. 1957799 2,207

Washington, DC27 Scott Keisha C. 2029662 2,206

Newport News, VA28 Collier Stephanie (Tasha) N. 1947461 2,205

Rocky Mount, VA28 Toney Michelle S. 2039917 2,205

Yorktown, VA30 Rogers Heather 1947332 2,204

Yorktown, VA31 Ford Judy L. 1947332 2,201

Mineral, VA32 Habron Jacqueline L. 1994478 2,197

Newport News, VA33 Meekins Shonda R. 1947462 2,194

Bladensburg, MD34 Gormes Alicia R. 1956471 2,192

Salem, VA34 Guilliams Meghon E. 2084453 2,192

Rocky Mount, VA36 Driver Sara M. 2039912 2,190

Pelham, NC37 Schoefield Patricia 1957804 2,185

Rocky Mount, VA38 Young Karen P. 2039914 2,184

Stafford, VA39 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 2,182

cheltenham, MD39 Reaves Heather E. 2058310 2,182

Mineral, VA41 Murphy Penny 1994476 2,180

Yorktown, VA42 Cook Jennifer S. 1947344 2,178

Rocky Mount, VA42 Allen Tiffany P. 2039915 2,178

Rocky Mount, VA44 Richardson Kaye 2039916 2,177

Pelham, NC45 Murphy Jodell T. 1957798 2,176

Mechanicsville, VA46 Carter Brenda A. 1965713 2,175

Palmyra, VA46 Reynolds Brittney M. 2031304 2,175

Roanoke, VA48 Jones Donna B. 2131633 2,172

Evington, VA48 Kidd Patricia B. 2080865 2,172

Bladensburg, MD50 Shaw Taysha L. 1956455 2,170

Yorktown, VA50 Cook Caylyn M. 1947343 2,170

Bladensburg, MD52 Meredith Sonya B. 1956457 2,167

Bladensburg, MD53 Hawkins Barbara A. 1956455 2,164

Danville, VA53 Davis Melody W. 2093962 2,164

Lynchburg, VA55 Hudson Wanda E. 2081690 2,163

Salem, VA56 Roberts Tracy A. 1971774 2,162

Palmyra, VA57 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 2,160

Bladensburg, MD57 Leach-Burnette Leslie B. 1956452 2,160

Suitland, MD59 Taylor Candice S. 2044637 2,159

Salem, VA60 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 2,155

Mineral, VA60 Terrell Kim E. 1994475 2,155

Yorktown, VA60 Lampson Melissa F. 1947338 2,155

Forest, VA63 Wingfield Donna K. 2028804 2,154

Mechanicsviille, VA63 Bundy Brenda L. 2141504 2,154

Roanoke, VA65 Crosswhite Rebecca 2131635 2,150

Roanoke, VA66 Quinn Alexis L. 2131633 2,148
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Blacksburg, VA67 Wallace Levonne T. 2152223 2,147

Fredericksburg, VA68 Kelly She'rry 2116933 2,146

Suitland, MD69 Brown Carolyn A. 2044636 2,143

Pelham, NC70 Blackwell Chenise C. 1957801 2,142

Bladensburg, MD71 McKinnon Chiquita M. 1956460 2,139

Elberon, VA72 Mayo Veronica 2026134 2,137

Mineral, VA73 Watkins Stacey N. 1994469 2,134

Mechanicsville, VA74 Dooley Newsome Dorothy 1965710 2,132

Bladensburg, MD74 Colbert Mischa D. 1956468 2,132

Mineral, VA76 Blanchard Teresa L. 1994471 2,131

Lynchburg, VA76 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2083058 2,131

Greensboro, NC76 Beard Rhonda D. 2154133 2,131

Washington, DC79 Greene Evelyn C. 2029658 2,130

cheltenham, MD79 Sharp Mabel G. 2058312 2,130

Lynchburg, VA81 Riley Corliss J. 2126726 2,129

Mineral, VA81 Wilson Melissa M. 1994472 2,129

Roanoke, VA83 Wilhelm Arlene S. 2151685 2,128

Mineral, VA84 Kenney Renee 1994469 2,127

Rocky Mount, VA85 Hodges Judy C. 2039919 2,125

Greensboro, NC86 Sewell Sheron 2154132 2,124

Evington, VA87 Dowdy Deborah B. 2080865 2,123

Fredericksburg, VA88 Coleman Angel R. 2116932 2,122

Bladensburg, MD89 Reid Manna T. 1956459 2,121

Bladensburg, MD90 Waugh Yolanda M. 1956469 2,120

Thomasville, NC91 Kolb Robin L. 2087205 2,119

Pelham, NC92 Waller Joyce A. 1957800 2,117

Rocky Mount, VA93 Burchett Katie N. 2039918 2,116

Elberon, VA94 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 2,114

Fredericksburg, VA94 Watson Theresa R. 2116932 2,114

Pelham, NC96 Jones-Harrison Tanya 1957797 2,113

Mineral, VA97 Hockaday Lisa 2018110 2,111

Greensboro, NC98 Fuentes Aleta 2154134 2,110

Yorktown, VA99 Drake Brigitte E. 1947343 2,108

Mineral, VA100 Tingue Shannon M. 1994470 2,107

Suitland, MD100 Toliver Lucinda A. 2044634 2,107

cheltenham, MD100 Faison Veronica D. 2058313 2,107

Suitland, MD103 Stroman Cordelia O. 2044636 2,104

Bladensburg, MD104 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1956465 2,102

Newport News, VA105 Gaddy Young S. 1947460 2,101

Mineral, VA106 Sampiller Iva H. 2018110 2,099

Rocky Mount, VA107 Preston Sheree D. 2039915 2,098

Eden, NC107 Pollan Lynn M. 2087342 2,098

Newport News, VA109 Brown Bobbie J. 1947461 2,097

Pelham, NC110 Williams Delta T. 1957803 2,096

Bladensburg, MD110 Heard Janine B. 1956463 2,096

Roanoke, VA112 Wolfe-Dellis Penny S. 2056145 2,094
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Pelham, NC113 Green Yvonne 1957801 2,092

Yorktown, VA114 Franklin Candi C. 1947336 2,090

Bladensburg, MD114 Robinson-Mclean Jamie F. 1956456 2,090

Pelham, NC116 Walters Natalie L. 1957804 2,089

cheltenham, MD116 King LaRenda C. 2058311 2,089

Elberon, VA116 Coleman Alice M. 2026136 2,089

Martinsburg, WV119 Fabian Debbie R. 2030937 2,088

Bladensburg, MD120 Gilliam Vivian M. 1956470 2,085

Martinsburg, WV121 Church Laura A. 2030937 2,083

Rocky Mount, VA121 Wilson Nikki L. 2039911 2,083

Roanoke, VA123 Goslin Amanda J. 2131634 2,082

Suitland, MD123 Dorsey Gina M. 2044634 2,082

Yorktown, VA123 Ray Anne S. 1947342 2,082

Bladensburg, MD126 Matthews Polatai T. 1956467 2,081

Roanoke, VA126 Caudell Deanna M. 2131634 2,081

Roanoke, VA126 Justice Susan C. 2055201 2,081

Rocky Mount, VA129 Donovant Kristy L. 2039918 2,080

Elberon, VA130 Coleman Patricia Y. 2026132 2,079

Evington, VA131 Mason Tammy 2080863 2,077

Washington, DC132 Flight-Thomas Frances R. 2029658 2,076

Yorktown, VA132 Snell Jennifer T. 1947339 2,076

Pelham, NC132 Fitzgerald Velma J. 1957799 2,076

Mechanicsville, VA135 Morrison Deirdra M. 1965714 2,074

Evington, VA135 Johnston Tina A. 2080864 2,074

cheltenham, MD135 Schultz Debbie D. 2058313 2,074

Washington, DC138 Wood Janet M. 2029663 2,072

Bladensburg, MD138 Evans Margaret A. 2025711 2,072

Mineral, VA140 Brown Deborah W. 1994474 2,070

Roanoke, VA140 Arahovites Celestine J. 2056145 2,070

Bladensburg, MD142 Pleasant Tene' N. 1956464 2,068

Pelham, NC142 Williams Loraine D. 1957800 2,068

Mechanicsville, VA142 Eley Earlene H. 1965715 2,068

Newport News, VA142 Haynes Donna C. 1947458 2,068

Bladensburg, MD142 Pritchett Melony L. 1956470 2,068

Bladensburg, MD142 Williams Jacqueline D. 1956458 2,068

Mechanicsville, VA148 Poole Carolyn S. 1965714 2,067

Washington, DC148 Graham Tracie E. 2029663 2,067

Mechanicsville, VA150 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 1965711 2,064

Danville, VA151 Arnn Brenda J. 2093962 2,063

Newport News, VA151 Adams Traci N. 1947459 2,063

Mineral, VA153 Weber Christina M. 1994473 2,062

Bladensburg, MD153 Vines Camella R. 1956468 2,062

Rocky Mount, VA153 Underwood Betty J. 2039911 2,062

Rocky Mount, VA156 Brown Jeannie D. 2039910 2,061

Forest, VA157 Hale Phyllis H. 2028804 2,060

Mineral, VA158 Staton Tracy R. 1994475 2,059
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Mineral, VA159 Bland Laurie J. 1994476 2,058

Stephens City, VA160 Branham Catherine L. 2084642 2,057

Rocky Mount, VA160 St.Clair Teresa M. 2072683 2,057

Rocky Mount, VA162 Casey Martha S. 2039917 2,056

Newport News, VA162 Yannitello Pamela K. 1947460 2,056

Bladensburg, MD164 Goss Shaquanda R. 1956469 2,055

Mechanicsville, VA165 Ellerbe Beverly M. 1965712 2,052

Suitland, MD166 Higgins Thelma G. 2044635 2,049

Mechanicsviille, VA166 Green-Moss Debbie V. 2141503 2,049

Mechanicsviille, VA168 Gholson Janice R. 2141505 2,047

Stafford, VA168 Sharp Andrea 2020387 2,047

Bladensburg, MD170 Evans LaVerne G. 1956462 2,046

Fredericksburg, VA171 Dupree Sharon A. 2116933 2,045

S. Chesterfield, VA171 Edmonds Tracie M. 2154128 2,045

Mechanicsviille, VA173 Levy Marian L. 2141501 2,042

Mechanicsviille, VA174 Taylor Doris S. 2141502 2,041

Rocky Mount, VA175 Gray Patricia B. 2039916 2,040

Greensboro, NC176 Boyd Naomi M. 2154135 2,039

Rocky Mount, VA177 Blake Carolyn W. 2040698 2,038

Elberon, VA178 Bridgeman Kellie 2026137 2,036

Mechanicsville, VA179 Silver Carolyn A. 1965711 2,035

Elberon, VA180 Midgett Glennis C. 2026134 2,034

Suitland, MD180 Holton Pamela G. 2044637 2,034

Evington, VA182 Kitts Jeno D. 2080863 2,033

Mineral, VA182 McBride Salina P. 1994472 2,033

Mineral, VA184 Allen Judith L. 1994477 2,030

Rocky Mount, VA184 Adkins Olivia N. 2072683 2,030

Greensboro, NC184 Sutton Trennische 2154132 2,030

Chesterfield, VA187 Pierce Betsy E. 2043869 2,029

Crimora, VA187 Stewart Jasmine P. 2004025 2,029

Roanoke, VA189 Pauley Kimberly L. 2094123 2,028

Newport News, VA189 Linkous Jordan A. 1947463 2,028

Richmond, VA191 Disbrow Catherine M. 2084633 2,027

Washington, DC191 Russell Shellene D. 2029659 2,027

Staunton, VA193 Showman Tarinda D. 2154136 2,025

Rocky Mount, VA194 Thomas Dale K. 2039913 2,023

Suitland, MD195 Bonhom Cynthia D. 2044633 2,022

Pelham, NC196 Watt Mary B. 1957802 2,021

Bladensburg, MD197 Parker Robin E. 1956466 2,019

Mechanicsviille, VA197 Lightfoot Mia L. 2141501 2,019

S. Chesterfield, VA199 Hudson Alethia R. 2154128 2,014

Newport News, VA199 Beaulac Tina M. 1947462 2,014

Crimora, VA201 Stewart Teresa S. 2004025 2,012

Yorktown, VA201 Brown Sheila M. 1947333 2,012

Lynchburg, VA203 White Carrie R. 2029700 2,011

Bladensburg, MD204 Thompson Tawana A. 1956454 2,009
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Bladensburg, MD205 Williams Antionette D. 1956458 2,008

Mineral, VA205 Lynch Maiko O. 1994832 2,008

Yorktown, VA207 Roman Aubrey R. 1947334 2,006

Washington, DC208 Edwards Denise Y. 2029660 2,005

Sandston, VA209 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 2,004

Yorktown, VA209 Hayes Lisa G. 1947337 2,004

Bladensburg, MD209 Nelson Shirley A. 2025710 2,004

Greensboro, NC209 Wiggins Lori D. 2154134 2,004

Bladensburg, MD213 Thomas Michelle D. 2025710 2,002

Rocky Mount, VA213 Schoonover Mary F. 2040698 2,002

Yorktown, VA215 Phillips Jerylyne N. 1947334 2,001

Bladensburg, MD216 James-Anderson Patricia C. 1956453 1,999

Mechanicsviille, VA217 Maclin Doris G. 2141503 1,998

Lynchburg, VA218 Anderson Veronica W. 2083058 1,997

Earlysville, VA218 Moore Jennifer M. 2031581 1,997

Mechanicsviille, VA220 Gilliam LaTisha G. 2141505 1,995

Mechanicsville, VA221 Taylor Racquel Y. 1965712 1,994

Martinsburg, WV222 Olaes Daliesay L. 2052890 1,993

Bladensburg, MD222 Williams Yolanda S. 1956462 1,993

Bladensburg, MD224 McNair Ayesha T. 2025711 1,992

Salem, VA225 Williams Katherine 2131057 1,990

Bladensburg, MD226 Bowling Angela F. 1956461 1,988

Pelham, NC227 Draper Jeannie 1957797 1,986

Earlysville, VA228 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031581 1,985

Boones Mill, VA228 Eckles Krystal D. 2051658 1,985

Washington, DC228 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 2029659 1,985

Salem, VA231 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 1,984

Lynchburg, VA231 Jackson Doris E. 2081690 1,984

Pelham, NC231 Fitzgerald Mary L. 1957803 1,984

Bladensburg, MD231 Howard Lori N. 1956452 1,984

Elberon, VA235 Roach Verna M. 2026133 1,983

Verona, VA236 Clausen Vickie K. 2116969 1,981

Rocky Mount, VA236 Rigney Charlotte D. 2039913 1,981

Staunton, VA238 Dunbar Felicia D. 2154136 1,977

Chesterfield, VA239 Shiflett Christine R. 2043869 1,974

Yorktown, VA240 Hackney Sandra M. 1947344 1,973

Roanoke, VA241 Jordan Cheryl M. 2151685 1,972

Rocky Mount, VA241 Underwood Becky 2040699 1,972

Bladensburg, MD243 Fells Phyllis L. 1956461 1,970

Mechanicsviille, VA244 Ferrell Antoinette D. 2141504 1,968

Mineral, VA245 Martin Vernell 1994471 1,965

Suitland, MD245 Key Lutricia B. 2044635 1,965

Mineral, VA247 Hazel Cristita C. 1994477 1,964

Mechanicsville, VA248 Green Rebecca A. 1965710 1,962

Yorktown, VA249 Tate Amanda C. 1947336 1,960

Thomasville, NC249 Grue Jennifer L. 2087205 1,960
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Bladensburg, MD251 Thorpe Felicia T. 1956457 1,959

Roanoke, VA252 Bowden Kimberly "Kim" S. 2055201 1,958

Greensboro, NC253 McCoy Sharon K. 2154131 1,955

Lynchburg, VA254 Saunders Delois A. 2126726 1,953

Roanoke, VA255 Payne Kathy D. 2090481 1,951

Evington, VA255 Pigg Leigh M. 2080864 1,951

Newport News, VA255 Musgrove Tondalaya A. 1947459 1,951

Bladensburg, MD258 Waugh Jaya L. 1956459 1,950

cheltenham, MD259 Peoples Carolyn V. 2058312 1,948

Roanoke, VA260 Palmer DiAnna W. 2131635 1,947

Bladensburg, MD261 Colbert Debra 1956465 1,946

Newport News, VA262 Rumburg Mary C. 1947463 1,944

Salem, VA263 Wolfe Kathleen D. 2084453 1,943

Richmond, VA264 Quinn Mildred A. 2084633 1,941

Bladensburg, MD264 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1956454 1,941

Rocky Mount, VA266 Young Tanya H. 2039912 1,940

Mechanicsviille, VA267 Frederick Pamela E. 2141502 1,939

Bladensburg, MD268 Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 1,937

Pelham, NC269 Holland Barbara J. 1957798 1,934

Boones Mill, VA269 Hollandsworth Sherry A. 2051658 1,934

Stephens City, VA271 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 1,931

Yorktown, VA271 Discioscia Sara R. 1947338 1,931

Mineral, VA273 Hawkins Anita M. 1994470 1,930

Elberon, VA273 Ward Wallicia C. 2026135 1,930

Roanoke, VA275 Hale Melodie E. 2094123 1,928

Hedgesville, WV276 Cain Joy A. 2087273 1,927

Sandston, VA277 Beck Margo L. 2094825 1,925

Mineral, VA277 Washington Barbara L. 1994832 1,925

Elberon, VA279 Brown Tammy D. 2026137 1,924

Eden, NC280 Jamison Theresa 2087342 1,909

Mineral, VA280 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1994474 1,909

Yorktown, VA282 Tate Anne C. 1947345 1,906

Newport News, VA282 Rumburg Dawn M. 1947458 1,906

Midlothian, VA284 Spivey Tammy L. 1984240 1,897

Goode, VA285 Thornhill Sasha S. 2142143 1,895

Verona, VA285 Earhart Karen B. 2116969 1,895

Bladensburg, MD287 James Leilani J. 1956453 1,889

Bladensburg, MD287 Gray Crystal M. 1956460 1,889

Washington, DC289 Bell Tiffanie E. 2029660 1,886

Salem, VA290 Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,883

Mineral, VA291 Fierro Carmen M. 1994831 1,882

Bladensburg, MD292 Richardson Bernadette L. 1956464 1,871

Mechanicsville, VA293 Ward Francine 1965713 1,859

Washington, DC294 Granderson Samantha D. 2029661 1,856

Washington, DC294 Clark Angel S. 2029661 1,856

Roanoke, VA296 Dwyer Melissa J. 2090481 1,842
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Bladensburg, MD297 Smith-Brown Mary L. 1956466 1,840

Bladensburg, MD298 Waller Ulari R. 1956456 1,839

Elberon, VA299 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 1,806

Bladensburg, MD300 Jackson-Smith Malika 1956463 1,797

Elberon, VA301 Elliott Zotelia D. 2026132 1,790

Greensboro, NC302 Cooke Lenora 2154135 1,781

Pelham, NC303 Watlington Beverly H. 1957802 1,728

Rocky Mount, VA304 Hodges Connie T. 2039910 1,429

Salem, VA305 Greer Kaila L. 2047171 1,407

Yorktown, VA306 Pittinger Adrienne 1947345 1,395

Yorktown, VA307 Cutshaw Christa M. 1947341 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Yorktown, VA1 Franklin Brian P. 1947336 2,239

Goode, VA2 Schilling Scott A. 2142143 2,231

Washington, DC3 Matthews Larryl A. 2029660 2,198

Eden, NC4 Cumbee Clint S. 2087342 2,140

Staunton, VA5 Cubbage Jason B. 2154136 2,122

Yorktown, VA6 White Terrance L. 1947338 2,076

Newport News, VA7 Jones Anson T. 1947461 2,055

Yorktown, VA8 Bennett Stephen T. 1947334 2,051

Boones Mill, VA9 Hollandsworth Stephen L. 2051658 2,050

Washington, DC10 Bell Darnell R. 2029659 2,046

Goode, VA11 Phillips Joshua L. 2142143 2,042

Washington, DC12 Chichester Devon M. 2029659 2,039

Newport News, VA13 Jones Shawn L. 1947461 2,034

Rocky Mount, VA14 Osgood Jason M. 2039916 2,032

Stafford, VA15 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 2,020

Salem, VA16 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 2,018

S. Chesterfield, VA17 Phillips Franklin  IV 2154128 2,010

Midlothian, VA18 Kubyako Nicholas A. 1984240 2,009

Yorktown, VA18 Crawley Justin C. 1947338 2,009

Midlothian, VA20 Samick Michael R. 1984240 2,006

Palmyra, VA21 Baker Darren C. 2031304 1,996

Salem, VA22 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,991

Boones Mill, VA22 Eckles Donald D. 2051658 1,991

Bladensburg, MD24 Thomas Jesse A. III 1956467 1,980

Forest, VA25 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 2028804 1,969

Bladensburg, MD26 Wallace Vaughn M. 1956458 1,954

Bladensburg, MD27 Clay Christopher S. 1956453 1,935

Salem, VA28 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 1,932

Salem, VA29 Pauley Jason L. 2131057 1,929

Salem, VA30 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,926

Rocky Mount, VA31 Burchett Nick J. 2039918 1,922
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Newport News, VA32 Adams Kevin E. Sr 1947459 1,914

Rocky Mount, VA33 Richardson Jermaine J. 2039914 1,911

Elberon, VA34 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 1,908

Roanoke, VA35 Hale Larry H. 2094123 1,901

Roanoke, VA36 Palmer Willie A. 2131633 1,899

Palmyra, VA37 Harlow Michael A. 2031304 1,895

Sandston, VA38 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,894

Rocky Mount, VA39 Cronce Arthur D. JR 2039915 1,890

Yorktown, VA40 Rackley Stephen L. 1947334 1,889

Yorktown, VA40 Tate Ira T. JR 1947336 1,889

Elberon, VA42 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026132 1,885

Washington, DC43 Drakes Luis A. 2029658 1,880

Forest, VA44 Hale Gary "Tyke" 2028804 1,878

Earlysville, VA45 Beale Jason A. 2031581 1,867

Yorktown, VA46 McLain Steven P. 1947337 1,864

Rocky Mount, VA47 Dick Daniel E. 2039912 1,853

Washington, DC48 Emerson Robert W. 2029660 1,844

Washington, DC49 Boardley Tyrone K. 2029663 1,839

Greensboro, NC50 McLean Lawrence L. 2154134 1,832

Mineral, VA50 Blanchard William T. 1994471 1,832

Verona, VA52 Peregoy James R. 11 2116969 1,830

Mineral, VA53 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,829

Rocky Mount, VA54 Hall Ronald "Opie" L. Jr 2039911 1,826

Washington, DC55 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2029658 1,822

Elberon, VA56 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,814

Mineral, VA57 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 1,809

Bladensburg, MD58 Hall Randy L. 1956457 1,799

Stafford, VA58 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 1,799

Elberon, VA60 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 1,798

Elberon, VA60 Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,798

Newport News, VA62 Rumburg Billy L. II 1947458 1,794

Crimora, VA63 Slusher Dennis M. 2004025 1,788

S. Chesterfield, VA64 Phillips Franklin W. 2154128 1,780

Washington, DC65 Matthews Lowell A. 2029661 1,776

Yorktown, VA66 Hayes Chris T. 1947337 1,769

Mineral, VA67 Carroll James E. 1994475 1,764

Bladensburg, MD67 Humphries Dwayne K. Sr 1956465 1,764

Stephens City, VA69 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,760

Washington, DC70 Alexander Jabbar 2029662 1,755

Bladensburg, MD71 Dawson Victor R. 1956467 1,749

Mineral, VA71 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,749

Rocky Mount, VA71 Donovant Donnie W. 2039918 1,749

Newport News, VA74 Gaddy Scott C. 1947460 1,747

Newport News, VA75 Brooks Jim R. 1947458 1,743

Washington, DC76 Houser Rogers O. 2029661 1,738

Greensboro, NC77 Donnell George W. Sr 2154131 1,730
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Earlysville, VA77 Holmberg Stephen P. 2031581 1,730

Elberon, VA79 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 1,721

cheltenham, MD80 Booker Steven L. 2058311 1,717

Mineral, VA81 Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,714

Salem, VA82 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 1,707

Mineral, VA83 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,705

Salem, VA84 Riley Harvey R. 2131057 1,696

Sandston, VA85 Baber J Chris 2094825 1,694

Mineral, VA86 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 1,692

Bladensburg, MD87 Harris Lee J. III 1956453 1,688

Mineral, VA88 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,681

Bladensburg, MD89 Corbett Curtis H. Sr 1956465 1,679

Washington, DC90 Furr Gregory J. Jr 2029663 1,678

Greensboro, NC91 Cobb Jerry L. 2154131 1,664

Staunton, VA92 Kyger Grant W. 2154136 1,603

Greensboro, NC93 Clayton Dewey T. 2154134 1,567

Washington, DC94 Durant Samuel L. Jr 2029662 1,564

Newport News, VA95 Sylvia Michael L. Jr 1947459 1,527

cheltenham, MD96 Pollock James E. 2058312 1,520

Bladensburg, MD97 Alford Arturo E. 1956471 1,444

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Palmyra, VA1 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2031304 1,980

Washington, DC2 Edwards Denise Y. 2029660 1,924

Yorktown, VA3 Franklin Candi C. 1947336 1,901

Yorktown, VA4 Roman Aubrey R. 1947334 1,898

Salem, VA5 Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,883

Salem, VA6 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 1,876

Midlothian, VA7 Spivey Tammy L. 1984240 1,861

S. Chesterfield, VA8 Edmonds Tracie M. 2154128 1,856

Washington, DC9 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 2029659 1,850

Palmyra, VA10 Reynolds Brittney M. 2031304 1,842

Yorktown, VA11 Discioscia Sara R. 1947338 1,841

Earlysville, VA12 Moore Jennifer M. 2031581 1,826

Stafford, VA13 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 1,822

Washington, DC14 Callen Angela T. 2029662 1,808

Midlothian, VA15 Pugh Mary A. 1984240 1,807

Stafford, VA16 Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,750

Washington, DC17 Scott Keisha C. 2029662 1,747

S. Chesterfield, VA18 Hudson Alethia R. 2154128 1,744

cheltenham, MD19 Sharp Mabel G. 2058312 1,743

Salem, VA20 Pauley Kimberly L. 2131057 1,731

Yorktown, VA21 Lampson Melissa F. 1947338 1,714

Salem, VA22 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 1,696
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Sandston, VA23 Beck Margo L. 2094825 1,682

Washington, DC24 Bell Tiffanie E. 2029660 1,679

Goode, VA24 Thornhill Sasha S. 2142143 1,679

Sandston, VA26 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 1,662

Washington, DC27 Russell Shellene D. 2029659 1,658

Bladensburg, MD28 Colbert Debra 1956465 1,649

Elberon, VA29 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 1,646

Stephens City, VA30 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 1,643

Newport News, VA31 Haynes Donna C. 1947458 1,609

Yorktown, VA32 Tate Amanda C. 1947336 1,582

Elberon, VA33 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 1,581

Earlysville, VA34 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031581 1,580

Newport News, VA35 Gaddy Young S. 1947460 1,579

Newport News, VA36 Rumburg Dawn M. 1947458 1,555

Bladensburg, MD37 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1956465 1,544

Yorktown, VA38 Phillips Jerylyne N. 1947334 1,542

Washington, DC39 Clark Angel S. 2029661 1,541

Bladensburg, MD39 Matthews Polatai T. 1956467 1,541

Bladensburg, MD41 Waller Ulari R. 1956456 1,515

Greensboro, NC42 McCoy Sharon K. 2154131 1,514

Bladensburg, MD43 Waller Cheryl D. 1956467 1,496

Washington, DC44 Granderson Samantha D. 2029661 1,442

cheltenham, MD45 King LaRenda C. 2058311 1,396

Salem, VA46 Williams Katherine 2131057 1,387
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